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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Tebo              M2029        1/140    5:15       16:17
2     Joel Ambo              M2029        2/140    5:15       16:17
3     Jacob Straus           M1619         1/41    5:40       17:35
4     Jonnie Dunne           M2029        3/140    5:40       17:36
5     Andrew Sanfilippo      M1619         2/41    5:42       17:43
6     Ben Siegel             M2029        4/140    5:50       18:05
7     Jonathan Mene          M1619         3/41    5:50       18:06
8     Birkin Owart           M2029        5/140    5:54       18:18
9     Malte Lange            M2029        6/140    5:58       18:30
10    Mike Bailey            M4049        1/107    6:00       18:36
11    Joe Horsman            M2029        7/140    6:02       18:45
12    Josh Williams          M4049        2/107    6:04       18:49
13    Trevor Derie           M1619         4/41    6:09       19:04
14    Roger Klaaskate        M1619         5/41    6:11       19:13
15    Jesse Bloom            M3039        1/112    6:12       19:16
16    Rio Hoshi              M1619         6/41    6:13       19:18
17    Joseph Zagrodnik       M2029        8/140    6:16       19:28
18    Joel Elliot Lclaveau   M2029        9/140    6:17       19:30
19    Moshe Gordon           M2029       10/140    6:20       19:39
20    Ross Branch            M1619         7/41    6:20       19:41
21    Eric Keenan            M2029       11/140    6:21       19:42
22    Tyler Kennedy          M2029       12/140    6:22       19:46
23    Maxwell Haenel         M1619         8/41    6:22       19:46
24    Jeff Wong              M2029       13/140    6:23       19:49
25    Jen MacDowell          F2029        1/253    6:24       19:53
26    Louis Lavecchia        M2029       14/140    6:28       20:05
27    Hugh Haddox            M2029       15/140    6:30       20:10
28    David Whitney          M2029       16/140    6:30       20:11
29    Kathleen Riordan       F0115         1/66    6:31       20:14
30    Ben Baker              M3039        2/112    6:33       20:21
31    Paul Harshman          M5059         1/71    6:33       20:21
32    Kyota Konnai           M3039        3/112    6:39       20:38
33    Michael Cooke          M3039        4/112    6:40       20:42
34    Daryl Zuniga           M2029       17/140    6:48       21:08
35    Ash Hanseler           M5059         2/71    6:49       21:09
36    Benjamin Zuercher      M2029       18/140    6:50       21:14
37    Keenan O'Donnell       M0115         1/71    6:51       21:16
38    Chris Lawson           M3039        5/112    6:51       21:17
39    Simon MacHalek         M2029       19/140    6:52       21:17
40    Carson Guy             M3039        6/112    6:52       21:19
41    Kaia Swegler Richmond  F0115         2/66    6:53       21:24
42    Shawn Dailey           M4049        3/107    6:54       21:25
43    Benny Brudnak          M0115         2/71    6:55       21:30
44    Curtis Chin            M4049        4/107    6:56       21:30
45    Mark Harrast           M4049        5/107    6:56       21:31
46    James Whiteley         M1619         9/41    6:57       21:34
47    Alyson Littman         F4049        1/193    6:58       21:36
48    Loren Tvedt            M3039        7/112    6:58       21:37
49    Julia Eng              F2029        2/253    7:00       21:43
50    Virginia Whalen        F2029        3/253    7:00       21:45
51    Taner Kayhan           M3039        8/112    7:01       21:46
52    Ryan Peart             M1619        10/41    7:02       21:49
53    Alistair Russell       M2029       20/140    7:03       21:52
54    Tom McKenna            M2029       21/140    7:03       21:52
55    Keegan Mangahas        M0115         3/71    7:03       21:53
56    Jason Tacchini         F3039        1/186    7:04       21:56
57    Evan Clemens           M3039        9/112    7:05       21:59
58    Maggie Conlon          F3039        2/186    7:06       22:03
59    Adam Furrow            M3039       10/112    7:06       22:03
60    Sam Price              M0115         4/71    7:12       22:20
61    Jeremy Spotted Bear    M2029       22/140    7:12       22:21
62    Margaret Moore         F2029        4/253    7:13       22:24
63    Kirby McDermott        M1619        11/41    7:13       22:24
64    Patrick McDermott      M1619        12/41    7:13       22:24
65    Patrick Whitham        M2029       23/140    7:14       22:27
66    Melissa Baker          F3039        3/186    7:15       22:31
67    Lidia Flanigan         F3039        4/186    7:15       22:32
68    Rachel Arnold          F1619         1/60    7:16       22:34
69    Gianni Aranoff         M2029       24/140    7:18       22:40
70    Christopher Goebel     M4049        6/107    7:20       22:45
71    Tyler Mansfield        M2029       25/140    7:21       22:50
72    Brenda Tomtan          F4049        2/193    7:22       22:51
73    Scott Hicks            M1619        13/41    7:22       22:51
74    Sean Hicks Ii          M1619        14/41    7:22       22:51
75    William Peeples        M3039       11/112    7:22       22:53
76    Victor Balta           M3039       12/112    7:23       22:56
77    Cody Hogan             M2029       26/140    7:23       22:56
78    Noel Mangahas          M3039       13/112    7:24       22:57
79    MacKenzie Kilmer       F2029        5/253    7:24       22:57
80    Jacqueline Ines        F2029        6/253    7:25       23:00
81    Yatika Fields          M3039       14/112    7:25       23:01
82    Nandita Gilroy         F2029        7/253    7:25       23:02
83    Monica Lohen           F1619         2/60    7:26       23:06
84    Santeri Voutilainen    M4049        7/107    7:28       23:10
85    Samuel Entwisle        M2029       27/140    7:28       23:10
86    Rider Pancoast         F3039        5/186    7:30       23:16
87    Robert Cheng           M3039       15/112    7:30       23:18
88    Dirk Metzler           M2029       28/140    7:32       23:25
89    Magena Fura            F2029        8/253    7:33       23:25
90    Philip Bloch           M3039       16/112    7:33       23:25
91    Lily Do                F1619         3/60    7:33       23:27
92    Travis McMahon         M4049        8/107    7:35       23:32
93    Ella Falck             F0115         3/66    7:35       23:32
94    MacKenzie Barron       F1619         4/60    7:35       23:33
95    Christian Love         M2029       29/140    7:36       23:35
96    Cody Noyama            M2029       30/140    7:37       23:38
97    Sara Taniguchi         F3039        6/186    7:37       23:38
98    Arvind Subramaniam     M3039       17/112    7:37       23:39
99    Mike Gostintsev        M2029       31/140    7:38       23:41
100   Johann Rehberger       M3039       18/112    7:38       23:42
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101   Elena Kahn             F1619         5/60    7:38       23:43
102   Kevin Kent             M4049        9/107    7:39       23:44
103   Douglas Graesser       M5059         3/71    7:40       23:48
104   Marissa Carrington     F2029        9/253    7:40       23:49
105   Jackson Wagstaff       M3039       19/112    7:42       23:53
106   Mariah Vogler          F1619         6/60    7:42       23:53
107   Evan Krueger           M2029       32/140    7:42       23:53
108   Eric Trujillo          M3039       20/112    7:43       23:56
109   Matt Murray            M3039       21/112    7:43       23:58
110   Trent Hodson           M1619        15/41    7:44       24:00
111   Sophie Hummer          F2029       10/253    7:45       24:02
112   Patrick Carney         M1619        16/41    7:45       24:03
113   Ruiyang Li             M1619        17/41    7:45       24:04
114   Blake Henderson        M2029       33/140    7:46       24:07
115   Wisley Tam             M2029       34/140    7:47       24:09
116   Walter Bargeron        M0115         5/71    7:47       24:11
117   Tyler Graff            M0115         6/71    7:48       24:13
118   Christina Donivan      F3039        7/186    7:48       24:13
119   Daniel Kort            M2029       35/140    7:48       24:14
120   Michelle Hammons       F4049        3/193    7:50       24:19
121   Gary Kimura            M5059         4/71    7:50       24:19
122   Stephen Branstetter    M3039       22/112    7:50       24:19
123   Manraj Sidhu           M2029       36/140    7:50       24:20
124   Rafael Ramirez         M3039       23/112    7:50       24:20
125   John Goldstone         M5059         5/71    7:52       24:25
126   Timothy Cosgrove       M3039       24/112    7:54       24:31
127   Thomas Crowley         M4049       10/107    7:56       24:38
128   Jumpei Iwata           M3039       25/112    7:56       24:38
129   Stan Friedlander       M4049       11/107    7:57       24:40
130   Katherine Wight        F1619         7/60    7:57       24:41
131   Samuel Wolfson         M1619        18/41    7:59       24:48
132   Jon Medina             M2029       37/140    8:00       24:50
133   Nishant Kothari        M0115         7/71    8:00       24:50
134   Matt Bricker-Mounts    M2029       38/140    8:00       24:51
135   Phillip Falck          M4049       12/107    8:01       24:53
136   Ava Falck              F0115         4/66    8:01       24:53
137   Angus Rate             M0115         8/71    8:01       24:55
138   Justin Leonard         M1619        19/41    8:02       24:57
139   Marti Schodt           F2029       11/253    8:02       24:57
140   Elizabeth Baker        F0115         5/66    8:03       24:59
141   C. Han Kim             M4049       13/107    8:04       25:01
142   Jim Chin               M4049       14/107    8:04       25:03
143   Andrew Baker           M3039       26/112    8:04       25:03
144   Linda Crippen          F4049        4/193    8:04       25:03
145   Derek Uchiumi          M2029       39/140    8:04       25:04
146   Nicholas Hukriede      M1619        20/41    8:06       25:09
147   Patrick Lewis          M4049       15/107    8:07       25:11
148   Doug Caldwell          M4049       16/107    8:07       25:12
149   Kimberly Lukens        F5059        1/121    8:08       25:14
150   Blake Webster          M3039       27/112    8:09       25:17
151   Tristan Knutson        M3039       28/112    8:09       25:18
152   Zhong Rong Yu          M1619        21/41    8:09       25:18
153   Brooke Peterson        F1619         8/60    8:09       25:18
154   Nicole Wong            F1619         9/60    8:09       25:19
155   Jeff Whatmore          M4049       17/107    8:09       25:19
156   Julie Masumoto-Joyce   F5059        2/121    8:10       25:21
157   Jenna Mae Vogler       F1619        10/60    8:11       25:23
158   Sean Hyland            M1619        22/41    8:11       25:24
159   Andrea Zhou            F2029       12/253    8:11       25:25
160   Brad Bendix            M5059         6/71    8:11       25:26
161   Rira Johnson           F3039        8/186    8:12       25:27
162   Mikhail Bilenko        M3039       29/112    8:12       25:28
163   Brendan Hyland         M4049       18/107    8:13       25:30
164   Charlie Miller         M0115         9/71    8:13       25:31
165   Abigail Jones          F1619        11/60    8:14       25:34
166   Mary Bettelli          F3039        9/186    8:14       25:35
167   Kyle Rector            F2029       13/253    8:15       25:35
168   Victoria Lopes         F5059        3/121    8:16       25:39
169   Andrew Whan            M2029       40/140    8:17       25:42
170   Jan Rey Pioquinto      M2029       41/140    8:17       25:44
171   Austin Taylor          M0115        10/71    8:19       25:49
172   Brandon Myers          M2029       42/140    8:20       25:52
173   Ronald Bahr            M4049       19/107    8:20       25:52
174   Keen Seong Liew        M2029       43/140    8:21       25:55
175   Jeff Omori             M5059         7/71    8:22       25:57
176   Scott Selfridge        M2029       44/140    8:22       25:59
177   Kevin Kim              M2029       45/140    8:22       26:00
178   Ron Hause              M3039       30/112    8:22       26:00
179   Nicole Gustine         F4049        5/193    8:23       26:00
180   Shing Varakitsomboon   M2029       46/140    8:23       26:03
181   Jessica Hewitt         F3039       10/186    8:24       26:03
182   Scot Rastelli          M2029       47/140    8:24       26:03
183   Rachel Roberts         F1619        12/60    8:24       26:05
184   Paul Mendez III        M4049       20/107    8:25       26:06
185   Madeleine Hummer       F2029       14/253    8:25       26:08
186   Madison Howe           F0115         6/66    8:26       26:10
187   Adam Lathrop           M2029       48/140    8:26       26:12
188   Lisa Weigle            F3039       11/186    8:27       26:13
189   Geoffrey Coyner        M2029       49/140    8:27       26:14
190   Jamie Eppenauer        F5059        4/121    8:27       26:15
191   Maile Hori             F0115         7/66    8:28       26:16
192   Michael Ross           M2029       50/140    8:28       26:18
193   Heidi Flora            F5059        5/121    8:28       26:18
194   Carlo Itchon           M2029       51/140    8:28       26:18
195   Andrew Zeiger          M2029       52/140    8:28       26:19
196   Jaden Lambros          M1619        23/41    8:29       26:19
197   Bart Eppenauer         M5059         8/71    8:29       26:22
198   Caitlyn Hughes         F2029       15/253    8:30       26:22
199   James Chally           M3039       31/112    8:30       26:23
200   Alexander Schmidt      M3039       32/112    8:30       26:24
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201   Apryl Debroeck         F3039       12/186    8:31       26:26
202   James Leigh            M4049       21/107    8:31       26:27
203   John Borgmeyer         M3039       33/112    8:31       26:27
204   Kyle Karalus           M2029       53/140    8:31       26:28
205   Gregory Karalus        M6069         1/46    8:31       26:28
206   Martin McKee           M4049       22/107    8:31       26:28
207   Kristen Tatsuno        F2029       16/253    8:32       26:28
208   Honson Ling            M1619        24/41    8:33       26:32
209   Robbie Ptaszynski      M2029       54/140    8:33       26:33
210   Yoshihiro Monzaki      M5059         9/71    8:33       26:34
211   Andre Stone            M2029       55/140    8:35       26:38
212   Snehal Shah            M4049       23/107    8:35       26:38
213   Paul Huynh             M2029       56/140    8:35       26:40
214   Max Sommers            M0115        11/71    8:35       26:40
215   Veasna Thon            M2029       57/140    8:36       26:41
216   Nick Zombor            M2029       58/140    8:37       26:45
217   Robert Carroll         M2029       59/140    8:37       26:45
218   Imran Majeed           M0115        12/71    8:37       26:47
219   Unknown Participant    M????          1/4    8:38       26:47
220   Tyson Russell          M0115        13/71    8:38       26:47
221   Ronald Runyon          M5059        10/71    8:38       26:49
222   Bryant Herron-Patmon   M3039       34/112    8:39       26:51
223   Steven Kwan            M2029       60/140    8:39       26:51
224   Alison Guard           F1619        13/60    8:40       26:53
225   Marilee Goebel         F4049        6/193    8:41       26:57
226   Kelly Knutson          F3039       13/186    8:41       26:58
227   Connor Swanson         M1619        25/41    8:41       26:59
228   Marit Nelson           F0115         8/66    8:41       26:59
229   Georgia Swanson        F0115         9/66    8:41       26:59
230   Andrew Nelson          M5059        11/71    8:42       27:00
231   Emmett O'Donnell       M0115        14/71    8:42       27:00
232   Jim O'Donnell          M5059        12/71    8:42       27:00
233   Becca Snyder           F3039       14/186    8:44       27:06
234   Johnny Torchrun        M5059        13/71    8:44       27:06
235   Jimmy Nguyen           M2029       61/140    8:45       27:11
236   Jason Dettori          M3039       35/112    8:46       27:13
237   Malia Dettori          F3039       15/186    8:46       27:14
238   Elizabeth Maroon       F2029       17/253    8:46       27:14
239   Victoria Jones         F0115        10/66    8:47       27:17
240   Jeff Stoner            M3039       36/112    8:48       27:20
241   Leslie Reilly          F5059        6/121    8:48       27:20
242   Charles Reis           M3039       37/112    8:48       27:21
243   Korryn O'Neill         F4049        7/193    8:49       27:24
244   Katherine Everitt      F3039       16/186    8:50       27:26
245   Kari Lund              F4049        8/193    8:50       27:27
246   Morgan Richey          M2029       62/140    8:51       27:28
247   Dylan Rhoads           M4049       24/107    8:51       27:28
248   Matthew Hawkins        M1619        26/41    8:51       27:29
249   Jason Guerrero         M4049       25/107    8:51       27:30
250   Melissa Miranda        F2029       18/253    8:52       27:32
251   Sarah Nishikawa        F1619        14/60    8:53       27:36
252   Doug Oda               M5059        14/71    8:54       27:38
253   Andrew Smirnov         M2029       63/140    8:56       27:43
254   Collin Sams            M0115        15/71    8:56       27:43
255   Brenda Falck           F4049        9/193    8:56       27:44
256   Shelli Sams            F4049       10/193    8:56       27:44
257   Harold Demarest        M5059        15/71    8:56       27:45
258   Stefanie Brooke        F4049       11/193    8:56       27:45
259   Ken Brooke             M4049       26/107    8:56       27:45
260   Victor Veliz           M3039       38/112    8:57       27:46
261   Evan Ko                M2029       64/140    8:57       27:46
262   Kai Feng Warren Chew   M2029       65/140    8:57       27:47
263   Katie Johns            F3039       17/186    8:57       27:47
264   Jeff Baylor            M4049       27/107    8:57       27:48
265   David Baylor           M0115        16/71    8:57       27:48
266   Paul Cook              M5059        16/71    8:58       27:50
267   Susan Runyon           F6069         1/55    8:59       27:55
268   Laura Poulin           F2029       19/253    9:00       27:56
269   Finn Terry             M0115        17/71    9:00       27:57
270   Mariela White          F3039       18/186    9:00       27:57
271   Fred Rieke             M4049       28/107    9:00       27:57
272   Ayden Rieke-Wey        M0115        18/71    9:00       27:57
273   Mark Jones             M4049       29/107    9:01       28:01
274   Rich Guy               M6069         2/46    9:01       28:01
275   Arielle O'Neill        F2029       20/253    9:02       28:02
276   Melissa Rogge          F3039       19/186    9:02       28:02
277   Katherine Kim          F3039       20/186    9:02       28:03
278   Rachel Berney          F4049       12/193    9:02       28:03
279   Claire Durrell         F????          1/8    9:02       28:03
280   Karen Johnson          F5059        7/121    9:03       28:05
281   Apollo Jones           M0115        19/71    9:03       28:05
282   John Nguyen            M2029       66/140    9:03       28:06
283   Sioban Keel            F4049       13/193    9:03       28:07
284   Olivia Schronce        F2029       21/253    9:03       28:07
285   Tracy Russell          F3039       21/186    9:04       28:08
286   Josh Sontag            M2029       67/140    9:04       28:08
287   Carol Vo               F3039       22/186    9:04       28:10
288   Gary Keizur            M6069         3/46    9:05       28:11
289   Michael Nesteroff      M6069         4/46    9:06       28:16
290   Lindsey Rindahl        F3039       23/186    9:06       28:16
291   Miranda Heilweil       F1619        15/60    9:07       28:17
292   Cheryl Leonard         F5059        8/121    9:07       28:18
293   Cho Pae                M5059        17/71    9:07       28:18
294   Pam Banks              F5059        9/121    9:07       28:19
295   Ester Maina            F2029       22/253    9:07       28:20
296   Julian Whitford        M2029       68/140    9:08       28:20
297   Shannon Murphy         F3039       24/186    9:08       28:20
298   Amy Graff              F4049       14/193    9:08       28:21
299   Melanie Cope           F1619        16/60    9:08       28:22
300   Bryce Harrop           M3039       39/112    9:09       28:23
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301   Mark Carpenter         M4049       30/107    9:09       28:24
302   Celine Cloquet         F4049       15/193    9:09       28:24
303   Lexie Goldberger       F2029       23/253    9:09       28:24
304   Tom Breen              M6069         5/46    9:10       28:28
305   Michael Parker         M5059        18/71    9:10       28:29
306   Michael Nelsen         M4049       31/107    9:12       28:33
307   Trung Luu              M2029       69/140    9:12       28:33
308   Tim Gould              M5059        19/71    9:12       28:34
309   Michele Nelsen         F4049       16/193    9:12       28:34
310   Meg Pickle             F5059       10/121    9:12       28:34
311   Jill Kelleher Mondello F5059       11/121    9:14       28:39
312   James Huffman          M4049       32/107    9:15       28:42
313   Phuong Bui             M2029       70/140    9:15       28:43
314   Jess Aloisio           F3039       25/186    9:15       28:44
315   Mark Hillard           M4049       33/107    9:15       28:44
316   Brian Terry            M4049       34/107    9:16       28:46
317   Rafael Arriola         M0115        20/71    9:16       28:46
318   Jack Gentsch           M2029       71/140    9:16       28:46
319   Stephenie Cheng-Laboyn F4049       17/193    9:17       28:48
320   Heidi Coffman          F4049       18/193    9:17       28:48
321   Lynley Budnik          F2029       24/253    9:17       28:49
322   Alyssa Gilbert         F2029       25/253    9:17       28:50
323   Bryce Rindahl          M3039       40/112    9:17       28:50
324   Artin Monghate         M1619        27/41    9:17       28:51
325   Rex Li                 M2029       72/140    9:18       28:53
326   Sean McDonald          M6069         6/46    9:18       28:54
327   Chia Cheng Hsu         M2029       73/140    9:19       28:54
328   Shijing Fang           F3039       26/186    9:19       28:56
329   Kaleigh Gerlich        F2029       26/253    9:19       28:56
330   Melissa Robinson       F3039       27/186    9:20       28:58
331   Andrea Zaborac         F1619        17/60    9:20       28:59
332   Lucy Quach             F2029       27/253    9:20       29:00
333   Daniel French          M3039       41/112    9:20       29:00
334   Carlos Guillen         M3039       42/112    9:20       29:00
335   Mari Bohn              F1619        18/60    9:21       29:01
336   Christopher Conboy     M3039       43/112    9:21       29:01
337   David Bargeron         M4049       35/107    9:21       29:01
338   Stephanie Nykamp       F2029       28/253    9:21       29:03
339   Karl Norambuena        M4049       36/107    9:22       29:04
340   Dennis Zaborac         M6069         7/46    9:22       29:04
341   Daniel Nealey          M3039       44/112    9:22       29:05
342   Ben McCarty            M2029       74/140    9:22       29:06
343   Yen Nguyen             F2029       29/253    9:22       29:06
344   Clay Crippen           M4049       37/107    9:22       29:06
345   Rachel Brown           F2029       30/253    9:23       29:08
346   Amanda McMillan        F1619        19/60    9:24       29:10
347   Jenny Klinger          F2029       31/253    9:24       29:13
348   Walter Cornnell        M2029       75/140    9:25       29:13
349   Jenn Branstetter       F3039       28/186    9:25       29:14
350   Francis Cheng          M2029       76/140    9:26       29:16
351   Julie Van              F2029       32/253    9:26       29:17
352   Steve Cahan            M6069         8/46    9:26       29:17
353   Holly Sullivan         F2029       33/253    9:26       29:17
354   John Sweeney           M4049       38/107    9:26       29:19
355   Andrew Butler          M2029       77/140    9:26       29:19
356   Sergei Larionov        M3039       45/112    9:27       29:19
357   Jessica Woon           F2029       34/253    9:27       29:21
358   Kristie Finelli        F4049       19/193    9:27       29:21
359   Jennifer Johnson       F4049       20/193    9:28       29:22
360   Keith Andreas          M4049       39/107    9:28       29:23
361   Claire Wolf            F2029       35/253    9:28       29:23
362   David Debusk           M4049       40/107    9:28       29:23
363   Dmitri Kotchetov       M4049       41/107    9:28       29:23
364   Jasmine Duffy          F2029       36/253    9:28       29:24
365   Hank Stephens          M5059        20/71    9:28       29:24
366   Maria Kotchetova       F0115        11/66    9:28       29:25
367   Rhianna Clausen        F2029       37/253    9:29       29:26
368   Darlene Rompogren      F5059       12/121    9:30       29:29
369   Nicola Sifrit          F3039       29/186    9:30       29:29
370   Chris Gaul             F6069         2/55    9:30       29:29
371   Lian McGuire           F2029       38/253    9:30       29:30
372   Shannon Larsen         F2029       39/253    9:30       29:31
373   Leigh Lace             F4049       21/193    9:32       29:37
374   Luann Majeed           F4049       22/193    9:32       29:37
375   Galib Mirza            M2029       78/140    9:33       29:38
376   Sonja Kellen           F4049       23/193    9:34       29:41
377   Michael Kellen         M4049       42/107    9:34       29:41
378   James Eng              M2029       79/140    9:34       29:41
379   Carmen Kwan            F2029       40/253    9:34       29:42
380   Renada Walcome         F2029       41/253    9:34       29:43
381   Boyu Zhang             F2029       42/253    9:34       29:43
382   Kimm Viebrock          F5059       13/121    9:35       29:46
383   Shurui Sun             M2029       80/140    9:35       29:46
384   Matthew Robinaugh      M0115        21/71    9:36       29:47
385   Rebecca Sidie          F4049       24/193    9:36       29:47
386   Amanda Trimble         F1619        20/60    9:36       29:48
387   Bailey Amundson        F0115        12/66    9:36       29:48
388   Helge Schultz          M6069         9/46    9:36       29:49
389   Jay Guard              M4049       43/107    9:36       29:50
390   Sheila Guard           F4049       25/193    9:37       29:50
391   Johanna McCabe         F1619        21/60    9:38       29:54
392   Gary Youngs            M6069        10/46    9:38       29:55
393   Barrett Walker         F2029       43/253    9:38       29:56
394   Dong A Lee             F2029       44/253    9:39       29:57
395   Amanda Smith           F2029       45/253    9:39       29:58
396   Colleen Ottinger       F2029       46/253    9:39       29:59
397   Brandon Chen           M1619        28/41    9:39       29:59
398   Paul Ladniak           M6069        11/46    9:39       29:59
399   Gybbis Daniels         M3039       46/112    9:39       29:59
400   Kim Kreshaleise        F2029       47/253    9:40       29:59
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401   Steven Simpkins        M4049       44/107    9:40       30:00
402   Katherine Jewell       F4049       26/193    9:40       30:00
403   Kim Murer              F2029       48/253    9:41       30:03
404   Richard Laboyne        M5059        21/71    9:41       30:04
405   Rica MacKert           F2029       49/253    9:41       30:05
406   Annette Hargett        F4049       27/193    9:41       30:05
407   Amy Lancaster          F3039       30/186    9:42       30:07
408   Dustin Dacuan          M2029       81/140    9:42       30:07
409   Yenelle Jackson        F2029       50/253    9:42       30:08
410   Annette Sommer         F3039       31/186    9:42       30:08
411   Vikki Anderson         F5059       14/121    9:42       30:09
412   Andrew Okada           M5059        22/71    9:43       30:09
413   Taurean Jones          M3039       47/112    9:43       30:10
414   Katelyn Guard          F1619        22/60    9:43       30:11
415   Hillary Fisher         F????          2/8    9:43       30:12
416   Angela Nguyen          F1619        23/60    9:44       30:13
417   Steven Bishop          M1619        29/41    9:44       30:13
418   Ngaio Lace             F1619        24/60    9:44       30:14
419   Derek Dickerson        M2029       82/140    9:44       30:15
420   Anne Meador            F6069         3/55    9:45       30:15
421   Santana Diaz           F2029       51/253    9:45       30:15
422   Kelly Miller           F3039       32/186    9:45       30:16
423   Eleanor Forbes         F2029       52/253    9:45       30:16
424   Eric Ocampo            M5059        23/71    9:45       30:17
425   Sarah Feldmann         F1619        25/60    9:46       30:18
426   Claire Christen        F0115        13/66    9:46       30:18
427   Yuri Nejaim            M2029       83/140    9:46       30:19
428   Elizabeth Novy         F1619        26/60    9:46       30:19
429   James Januch           M1619        30/41    9:46       30:21
430   Elizabeth Glenski      F1619        27/60    9:47       30:22
431   Samantha Gil-Vargas    F1619        28/60    9:47       30:23
432   Caroline Raymundo      F2029       53/253    9:48       30:25
433   Kim Crummey            F5059       15/121    9:48       30:25
434   Collin Sleeper         M3039       48/112    9:49       30:30
435   Bronte Bayliss         F2029       54/253    9:49       30:30
436   Riday Banerji          M2029       84/140    9:50       30:32
437   Cj Friedlander         M0115        22/71    9:50       30:32
438   Tommy Webster          M0115        23/71    9:50       30:32
439   Jessica Liaw           F2029       55/253    9:50       30:33
440   Cristy Binkowski       F2029       56/253    9:50       30:33
441   Jane Choi              F2029       57/253    9:50       30:33
442   Craig Chartier         M3039       49/112    9:50       30:33
443   Arturo Menendez        M3039       50/112    9:50       30:33
444   Dale Estey             M0115        24/71    9:51       30:35
445   Sarah Walker           F2029       58/253    9:52       30:38
446   Greg Ottele            M2029       85/140    9:52       30:38
447   Jamie Chicoine Chartie F3039       33/186    9:52       30:39
448   Scott Morgan           M3039       51/112    9:53       30:40
449   Carrie Treusch         F3039       34/186    9:53       30:42
450   Christopher Byszeski   M3039       52/112    9:53       30:43
451   Brian Filbert          M5059        24/71    9:54       30:44
452   Rachel Filbert         F1619        29/60    9:54       30:44
453   Steph Whatmore         F3039       35/186    9:54       30:44
454   Patricia Graesser      F5059       16/121    9:54       30:45
455   Matthew Glazier        M3039       53/112    9:55       30:47
456   Jackie Waller          F2029       59/253    9:55       30:47
457   Lisa Christen          F5059       17/121    9:55       30:49
458   Anna Christina Wight   F2029       60/253    9:55       30:49
459   Molly Richards         F3039       36/186    9:56       30:50
460   Jill Eagle             F3039       37/186    9:56       30:51
461   Heidi Nelson           F5059       18/121    9:56       30:52
462   Jen Hanseler           F4049       28/193    9:56       30:52
463   Michael Rompogren      M6069        12/46    9:57       30:54
464   Kim Williams           F4049       29/193    9:57       30:55
465   Quinn Priebe           M0115        25/71    9:58       30:55
466   Kathryn Blackley       F2029       61/253    9:58       30:56
467   Aaron Smith            M4049       45/107    9:58       30:57
468   Thomas Mael            M0115        26/71    9:58       30:57
469   Diane Priebe           F4049       30/193    9:58       30:57
470   Dan Raymond            M4049       46/107    9:58       30:57
471   Seiji Bohn             M1619        31/41    9:58       30:57
472   Miwa Monji             F3039       38/186    9:58       30:57
473   Emily Louwsma          F2029       62/253    9:59       30:59
474   Cam Durrell            F0115        14/66   10:00       31:02
475   Krista Stephens        F2029       63/253   10:00       31:03
476   Christine Wang         F2029       64/253   10:00       31:03
477   Stephan Gmur           M3039       54/112   10:00       31:03
478   David Petrisor         M2029       86/140   10:00       31:03
479   Gayle Keenan           F5059       19/121   10:00       31:04
480   Denny Gmur             M6069        13/46   10:00       31:04
481   Masi Mael              F4049       31/193   10:01       31:05
482   Francesca Leonetti     F4049       32/193   10:01       31:07
483   Zhongyan Lu            F4049       33/193   10:01       31:07
484   Casey Hogan            M1619        32/41   10:02       31:09
485   Brad Thiele            M4049       47/107   10:02       31:10
486   John Grasel            M2029       87/140   10:02       31:10
487   Martha Tran            F2029       65/253   10:03       31:11
488   Justin Tran            M2029       88/140   10:03       31:11
489   Steven Hsieh           M2029       89/140   10:03       31:12
490   Juliet Tran            F2029       66/253   10:03       31:12
491   Danielle Wilson        F2029       67/253   10:03       31:12
492   Hanna Dinh             F2029       68/253   10:03       31:13
493   Susan Yim              F2029       69/253   10:03       31:13
494   Jennifer Cobb          F2029       70/253   10:03       31:13
495   Vance Seiber           M5059        25/71   10:03       31:14
496   Nick Spada             M2029       90/140   10:04       31:15
497   Titus Robinson         M4049       48/107   10:04       31:17
498   Gloria Hicks           F2029       71/253   10:05       31:17
499   Kate Durrell           F????          3/8   10:05       31:20
500   Stephanie Callfas      F2029       72/253   10:06       31:20
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501   Vanessa Stone          F2029       73/253   10:07       31:23
502   Luke Knutson           M4049       49/107   10:07       31:25
503   Alexa Keizur           F2029       74/253   10:07       31:25
504   Sierra McWilliams      F2029       75/253   10:07       31:26
505   Oliana Stange          F0115        15/66   10:08       31:26
506   Debbie Denny-Klinger   F6069         4/55   10:08       31:29
507   Debbie Robinson        F5059       20/121   10:09       31:30
508   Brianne Robinson       F2029       76/253   10:09       31:30
509   Mj Cuthbertson         F2029       77/253   10:09       31:32
510   Julie Greiner          F4049       34/193   10:10       31:33
511   Kevin Hori             M5059        26/71   10:10       31:33
512   Matthew Dahl           M2029       91/140   10:10       31:34
513   Suzanne Dale Estey     F4049       35/193   10:10       31:34
514   Rico Carale            M0115        27/71   10:10       31:34
515   Yau Luen Ng            M2029       92/140   10:10       31:34
516   Amy Nibert             F3039       39/186   10:10       31:34
517   Lauren Jones           F2029       78/253   10:10       31:35
518   Russel Mommaerts       M2029       93/140   10:10       31:35
519   Unknown Participant    M????          2/4   10:10       31:35
520   Kaiden Lo-Birdsall     M0115        28/71   10:11       31:36
521   Kelsey Keizur          F2029       79/253   10:11       31:37
522   Francesca Lo           F4049       36/193   10:11       31:37
523   Kristy Sandelin        F3039       40/186   10:11       31:39
524   Stephanie Josten       F????          4/8   10:12       31:40
525   Kathy Bowen            F4049       37/193   10:12       31:40
526   Meimee Letson          F0115        16/66   10:12       31:40
527   Christy Mentele        F2029       80/253   10:13       31:42
528   Ryan Sprunger          M3039       55/112   10:13       31:42
529   Chloe Goad             F2029       81/253   10:13       31:43
530   Tracy Tran             F3039       41/186   10:13       31:44
531   Jenna Higgins          F2029       82/253   10:13       31:45
532   Larry Kudrna           M????          3/4   10:14       31:45
533   Karinna Thomas         F0115        17/66   10:14       31:46
534   Jennifer Hannon        F2029       83/253   10:14       31:46
535   Carissa Voelker        F2029       84/253   10:14       31:46
536   Meghan Webster         F0115        18/66   10:14       31:48
537   Laura Smith            F5059       21/121   10:15       31:49
538   Niki Aguirre           F4049       38/193   10:15       31:51
539   Kayla Hogan            F2029       85/253   10:16       31:52
540   Cindy Wei              F2029       86/253   10:16       31:54
541   Payton Dukes           F0115        19/66   10:17       31:55
542   Peter Roberts          M3039       56/112   10:19       32:01
543   Mason Ott              M0115        29/71   10:19       32:02
544   Ren Mendoza            M3039       57/112   10:19       32:02
545   David Blankenship      M2029       94/140   10:19       32:02
546   Grace Lee              F1619        30/60   10:19       32:03
547   Marika Miura           F2029       87/253   10:19       32:03
548   Adam Ott               M4049       50/107   10:19       32:04
549   Steven Sierra          M2029       95/140   10:19       32:04
550   Kathryn Shultz         F6069         5/55   10:20       32:04
551   Julie Shultz           F2029       88/253   10:20       32:05
552   Ben Reid               M3039       58/112   10:21       32:07
553   Kris Nakanishi         F4049       39/193   10:21       32:07
554   Kim Miles              F4049       40/193   10:21       32:08
555   Natalya Parker         F2029       89/253   10:21       32:09
556   Nicholas Ankuta        M0115        30/71   10:22       32:11
557   Madelyne Larsen        F2029       90/253   10:22       32:12
558   Lisa Cowden            F5059       22/121   10:22       32:12
559   Bianca Backman         F1619        31/60   10:23       32:14
560   Brian Hillard          M0115        31/71   10:24       32:17
561   Leslie Vance           F3039       42/186   10:25       32:19
562   Kathleen Glazier       F3039       43/186   10:25       32:21
563   Joshua Isgur           M3039       59/112   10:25       32:22
564   Alan Dick              M5059        27/71   10:25       32:22
565   Kelly Ryan             F3039       44/186   10:26       32:24
566   Andrea Watts           F3039       45/186   10:26       32:25
567   Jodi Green             F5059       23/121   10:26       32:25
568   Lu-Fang Hung           F1619        32/60   10:27       32:26
569   Nancy Backman          F5059       24/121   10:27       32:26
570   Annamarie Calkins      F3039       46/186   10:27       32:28
571   Joanna Raustein        F2029       91/253   10:27       32:28
572   Vanessa Ashe           F4049       41/193   10:27       32:28
573   Devika Vyas            F2029       92/253   10:27       32:28
574   D W                    M????          4/4   10:27       32:28
575   Linda Benefiel         F6069         6/55   10:28       32:29
576   Cliff Mass             M6069        14/46   10:28       32:29
577   Aaron White            M3039       60/112   10:28       32:30
578   Johnny Starcevich      M1619        33/41   10:28       32:30
579   Greta Grainda          F2029       93/253   10:28       32:31
580   Michael Tomaine        M2029       96/140   10:29       32:32
581   Helen Au-Svendsen      F3039       47/186   10:29       32:33
582   Carrie Hicks           F5059       25/121   10:29       32:33
583   Kathleen West          F3039       48/186   10:29       32:33
584   David West             M3039       61/112   10:29       32:33
585   William Lynes          M5059        28/71   10:30       32:35
586   Conor Myhre            M2029       97/140   10:30       32:35
587   Dana Arenz             F1619        33/60   10:30       32:36
588   Mallory Jackson        F2029       94/253   10:30       32:36
589   Luqman Rusli           M2029       98/140   10:30       32:37
590   Jill Fenno             F2029       95/253   10:30       32:38
591   Sarah Taylor           F0115        20/66   10:31       32:40
592   Ju Namkung             F4049       42/193   10:32       32:41
593   Evan Azcueta           M0115        32/71   10:32       32:42
594   Alexis Harroun         F2029       96/253   10:32       32:43
595   Lindsay Boyd           F3039       49/186   10:32       32:43
596   Emily Neilson          F5059       26/121   10:32       32:43
597   Heather Heide          F3039       50/186   10:32       32:44
598   Elizabeth McMillan     F4049       43/193   10:32       32:44
599   Jennie Overton         F2029       97/253   10:33       32:44
600   Elliott Neilson        F2029       98/253   10:33       32:45
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601   Jennifer Wang          F4049       44/193   10:33       32:46
602   Cara Vallier           F4049       45/193   10:34       32:48
603   Abby Fiebig            F0115        21/66   10:34       32:48
604   Juan Navas             M3039       62/112   10:34       32:49
605   Robert Aguilar         M3039       63/112   10:34       32:49
606   Johni Sutanto          M3039       64/112   10:34       32:49
607   Shuhang He             M2029       99/140   10:34       32:50
608   Lucas Fiebig           M1619        34/41   10:34       32:50
609   Todd Fiebig            M5059        29/71   10:34       32:50
610   Jessica Aguilar        F3039       51/186   10:35       32:51
611   Stephanie Lam          F2029       99/253   10:35       32:52
612   Chanelle Cadot         F2029      100/253   10:35       32:53
613   Anna Kovarik           F3039       52/186   10:35       32:53
614   Paul Linvog            M6069        15/46   10:36       32:54
615   Neil Diemer            M3039       65/112   10:36       32:55
616   Sojung Yuk             F2029      101/253   10:36       32:55
617   Alberto Arriola        M0115        33/71   10:36       32:56
618   Alberto Arriola        M4049       51/107   10:36       32:56
619   Stuart Glascock        M5059        30/71   10:37       32:57
620   Nick D'Alo             M1619        35/41   10:37       32:58
621   Ashley Gleason         F1619        34/60   10:37       32:58
622   Louise Bush            F5059       27/121   10:37       32:58
623   Patricia Roe           F4049       46/193   10:37       32:59
624   Michael Moffat         M1619        36/41   10:37       32:59
625   Pam Moffat             F5059       28/121   10:38       33:00
626   Mellissa Siler         F3039       53/186   10:39       33:03
627   Duncan Harper          M4049       52/107   10:39       33:03
628   Thaddeus Teo           M2029      100/140   10:39       33:04
629   Lyndee Belina          F4049       47/193   10:39       33:05
630   Tasnim Morbiwala       F3039       54/186   10:39       33:05
631   Maria Shunko           F3039       55/186   10:40       33:07
632   Daniel Shunko          M0115        34/71   10:40       33:08
633   Carol Richardson       F4049       48/193   10:41       33:09
634   Amanda Lin             F2029      102/253   10:41       33:10
635   Erika Graef            F2029      103/253   10:41       33:11
636   Libby Singer           F2029      104/253   10:41       33:11
637   Michelle Ota           F4049       49/193   10:42       33:12
638   Sarah McDonald         F2029      105/253   10:42       33:12
639   Jim Bohn               M4049       53/107   10:42       33:13
640   Tony Tate              M2029      101/140   10:42       33:15
641   Sarah Lindsley         F3039       56/186   10:44       33:21
642   Antonia Valenzuela     F1619        35/60   10:44       33:21
643   Jeannie Dailey         F4049       50/193   10:44       33:21
644   Teresa Austin          F5059       29/121   10:45       33:22
645   Kris Lambright         F5059       30/121   10:45       33:23
646   Douglas Jones          M6069        16/46   10:45       33:23
647   Sasha Shunko           F0115        22/66   10:45       33:24
648   Steve Christiansen     M5059        31/71   10:46       33:25
649   John Vallier           M4049       54/107   10:47       33:29
650   Katerina Simonva       F3039       57/186   10:47       33:30
651   Lindsey Crawford       F3039       58/186   10:47       33:30
652   Susan Fletcher         F4049       51/193   10:48       33:31
653   Courtney Bishop        F4049       52/193   10:48       33:31
654   Brent Bishop           M4049       55/107   10:48       33:31
655   Sharon Lavielle        F4049       53/193   10:48       33:33
656   Jamie Lambie           F2029      106/253   10:49       33:35
657   Jessica Driscoll       F2029      107/253   10:49       33:35
658   Michael Enright        M2029      102/140   10:49       33:36
659   Elizabeth Ake          F2029      108/253   10:49       33:36
660   Liana Criscuolo        F5059       31/121   10:50       33:40
661   Amy Hevly              F4049       54/193   10:52       33:43
662   Curt Tomashoff         M5059        32/71   10:53       33:49
663   Kristen Mayeno         F2029      109/253   10:53       33:49
664   Kelsey Tengesdal       F2029      110/253   10:54       33:50
665   David P Harvey         M5059        33/71   10:54       33:52
666   Tony Crawford          M4049       56/107   10:55       33:53
667   Cash Crawford          M7096         1/13   10:55       33:53
668   Wendy Krumroy          F5059       32/121   10:56       33:56
669   Soo Yi                 F1619        36/60   10:56       33:56
670   Skylar Dukes           F0115        23/66   10:56       33:57
671   Deanna Dukes           F4049       55/193   10:56       33:58
672   Julie Shoji            F4049       56/193   10:57       33:59
673   Charlene Koski         F4049       57/193   10:57       34:01
674   Danielle Strickland    F3039       59/186   10:57       34:02
675   Marie Strickland       F6069         7/55   10:58       34:02
676   Wayne Strickland       M6069        17/46   10:58       34:02
677   Michelle Choe          F2029      111/253   10:58       34:03
678   Zhicheng Zhang         M2029      103/140   10:59       34:05
679   Robert Christensen     M5059        34/71   10:59       34:06
680   Denise Farr            F4049       58/193   11:00       34:09
681   Angela Zurlini         F4049       59/193   11:00       34:09
682   Shawna Bliss           F6069         8/55   11:00       34:10
683   Erica Bliss            F3039       60/186   11:00       34:10
684   Hannah Miller          F1619        37/60   11:00       34:11
685   Kendall Avery          F2029      112/253   11:00       34:11
686   Emily Cann             F2029      113/253   11:00       34:11
687   Maximus Morris         M0115        35/71   11:01       34:12
688   Christina Oda          F4049       60/193   11:01       34:14
689   Rhuong Nguyen          F2029      114/253   11:02       34:15
690   Ben Burkhalter         M2029      104/140   11:02       34:16
691   Pauline Wu             F2029      115/253   11:02       34:16
692   Kevin Morris           M4049       57/107   11:02       34:17
693   Sarah Park             F2029      116/253   11:02       34:17
694   Todd Worley            M4049       58/107   11:02       34:17
695   Krista Holland         F4049       61/193   11:04       34:21
696   Robert Morton          M5059        35/71   11:04       34:21
697   Marine Boissy          F2029      117/253   11:04       34:22
698   Stephanie Wolf         F3039       61/186   11:04       34:22
699   Aliya Watson           F0115        24/66   11:05       34:25
700   Eric Watson            M2029      105/140   11:05       34:25
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701   Shannon Boyd           M5059        36/71   11:05       34:25
702   Stephanie Teng         F2029      118/253   11:06       34:28
703   Gina Pachal            F5059       33/121   11:06       34:28
704   Jessica Nourouzee      F3039       62/186   11:07       34:31
705   Theresa Frazer         F5059       34/121   11:07       34:31
706   Logan Boyd             M0115        36/71   11:07       34:32
707   Laura Turner           F3039       63/186   11:08       34:33
708   Erika Boyd             F4049       62/193   11:08       34:34
709   John Coleman           M5059        37/71   11:09       34:36
710   Jennifer King          F4049       63/193   11:09       34:37
711   Brad Lavoie            M3039       66/112   11:09       34:38
712   Nikki Kerkhof          F2029      119/253   11:10       34:40
713   Kim Hicks              F4049       64/193   11:10       34:40
714   McKenzie Wincewicz     F2029      120/253   11:11       34:43
715   Kelly Wu               F0115        25/66   11:11       34:43
716   Kristine Browne        F4049       65/193   11:11       34:45
717   Elizabeth Benedetto    F5059       35/121   11:12       34:45
718   Tatianna Benedetto     F2029      121/253   11:12       34:46
719   Whitney Whitford       F2029      122/253   11:12       34:46
720   Ann Thurston           F4049       66/193   11:12       34:47
721   Tom Eagle              M5059        38/71   11:12       34:48
722   Colleen Murphy         F5059       36/121   11:13       34:48
723   Molly Murphy           F2029      123/253   11:13       34:49
724   Marissa Fiorilli       F3039       64/186   11:13       34:49
725   Diane Clemens          F3039       65/186   11:13       34:50
726   Chris Beatty           M4049       59/107   11:13       34:51
727   Mina O'Brien           F2029      124/253   11:13       34:51
728   Julie Wu               F4049       67/193   11:14       34:52
729   Quynh Tran             F2029      125/253   11:14       34:52
730   Don Nguyen             M2029      106/140   11:14       34:53
731   Kaman Kong             F2029      126/253   11:14       34:53
732   Maylea Li              F2029      127/253   11:15       34:55
733   Nate Luce              M4049       60/107   11:15       34:55
734   John Burgess           M5059        39/71   11:15       34:55
735   Sev Omer               F5059       37/121   11:15       34:56
736   Victoria Dmyterko      F2029      128/253   11:15       34:57
737   Elizabeth Megathlin    F4049       68/193   11:16       34:58
738   Heather Mullin         F4049       69/193   11:16       34:58
739   Mona Im                F2029      129/253   11:16       34:58
740   Joshua Hicks           M3039       67/112   11:16       34:59
741   Chris Neilson          M4049       61/107   11:16       35:00
742   Taylor Neilson         M0115        37/71   11:16       35:00
743   Max Schenck            M2029      107/140   11:17       35:04
744   Jan Levenseller        F5059       38/121   11:17       35:04
745   Megan Schenck          F2029      130/253   11:18       35:04
746   Xiran Zhao             F2029      131/253   11:18       35:04
747   Tami Neilson           F4049       70/193   11:18       35:06
748   Carolyn Gross          F5059       39/121   11:19       35:07
749   Erika Martin           F4049       71/193   11:19       35:08
750   Bethany Belina         F0115        26/66   11:20       35:10
751   William Hicks          M6069        18/46   11:20       35:11
752   Prashanth Kannan       M2029      108/140   11:21       35:15
753   Ryan McQueen           M2029      109/140   11:22       35:16
754   Elena Caldwell         F2029      132/253   11:22       35:17
755   J Forsell              M1619        37/41   11:22       35:17
756   Sarah Midles           F2029      133/253   11:22       35:18
757   Shari Lacroix          F4049       72/193   11:22       35:18
758   Don Nealey             M6069        19/46   11:23       35:21
759   Alexa Kemmerling       F1619        38/60   11:23       35:21
760   Shannon Wiese          F2029      134/253   11:23       35:22
761   Phuong Pham            F3039       66/186   11:23       35:22
762   Kim Pham               F2029      135/253   11:24       35:24
763   Reade Cook             M4049       62/107   11:25       35:27
764   Katie Harkins          F2029      136/253   11:26       35:29
765   Jennifer Albrecht      F2029      137/253   11:26       35:30
766   Paige Bacon-Abdelmotel F2029      138/253   11:26       35:30
767   Valerie Spencer        F3039       67/186   11:26       35:30
768   Joe Lambert            M3039       68/112   11:26       35:32
769   Duncan MacKenzie       M2029      110/140   11:27       35:32
770   Iris Hodgson           F3039       68/186   11:27       35:33
771   Hannah Crowder         F3039       69/186   11:27       35:33
772   Deborah McDonald       F6069         9/55   11:27       35:34
773   Michelle Liu           F2029      139/253   11:27       35:35
774   Bethany Taylor         F2029      140/253   11:28       35:36
775   John Starcevich        M5059        40/71   11:28       35:36
776   Stephanie Rushley      F2029      141/253   11:29       35:38
777   Pratik Keni            M2029      111/140   11:29       35:39
778   Nancy Newton           F4049       73/193   11:29       35:40
779   Katie Bartman          F2029      142/253   11:30       35:41
780   Matt Hoffman           M3039       69/112   11:30       35:43
781   Sarah Arkoosh          F3039       70/186   11:31       35:45
782   Brandon Legg           M3039       70/112   11:31       35:47
783   Kiley Amundson         F0115        27/66   11:31       35:47
784   Julie Sprinkle         F5059       40/121   11:32       35:48
785   Chris Boyd             M3039       71/112   11:32       35:49
786   Matthew McGowan        M4049       63/107   11:32       35:49
787   Jordan Redford         M3039       72/112   11:33       35:52
788   Christina Beck         F3039       71/186   11:33       35:52
789   Betty-Lou Redford      F6069        10/55   11:33       35:52
790   Sandy Teng             F6069        11/55   11:33       35:53
791   Mariah Acuff           F2029      143/253   11:34       35:54
792   Morgan Bell-Smith      F2029      144/253   11:34       35:54
793   Johanna Krogh          F2029      145/253   11:34       35:55
794   Robert Chicoine        M7096         2/13   11:34       35:56
795   Hallie Hominda         F2029      146/253   11:37       36:04
796   Julie Long             F4049       74/193   11:37       36:05
797   Chloe Bright           F0115        28/66   11:37       36:05
798   Scott Bright           M4049       64/107   11:38       36:06
799   Jeff Renner            M6069        20/46   11:38       36:07
800   Susan Isoshima         F6069        12/55   11:38       36:09
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801   Katherine Stultz       F2029      147/253   11:39       36:12
802   Isara Ebsen            F2029      148/253   11:40       36:13
803   Sula Stone             F0115        29/66   11:40       36:15
804   Brion Stone            M4049       65/107   11:40       36:15
805   Abby Rava              F0115        30/66   11:41       36:17
806   Katy Dixon             F3039       72/186   11:41       36:18
807   Ruby Azcueta           F4049       75/193   11:43       36:22
808   Shari Arita            F4049       76/193   11:43       36:23
809   Melina Laboyne         F0115        31/66   11:44       36:25
810   Lina Ekqvist           F2029      149/253   11:44       36:25
811   Kristin Stone          F4049       77/193   11:44       36:26
812   Jinny Park             F2029      150/253   11:44       36:27
813   Sara Morris            F4049       78/193   11:45       36:29
814   Janet Zielasko         F6069        13/55   11:45       36:30
815   Shane Parris           M3039       73/112   11:45       36:31
816   Deanna Mohd Rustham    F2029      151/253   11:46       36:31
817   Olivia Sparks          F2029      152/253   11:46       36:32
818   Ryan Cooney            M2029      112/140   11:46       36:32
819   Cindy Rochelle         F5059       41/121   11:46       36:32
820   Phil Wright            M6069        21/46   11:46       36:32
821   Wendy Wright           F6069        14/55   11:46       36:33
822   John Mahoney           M5059        41/71   11:46       36:33
823   Faith Reiter           F3039       73/186   11:47       36:34
824   Craig Reiter           M3039       74/112   11:47       36:35
825   Michael Stark          M3039       75/112   11:47       36:35
826   Evan Black             F2029      153/253   11:47       36:35
827   Carli Anderson         F2029      154/253   11:47       36:37
828   Sheri Karnopp          F4049       79/193   11:47       36:37
829   John Watson            M6069        22/46   11:48       36:39
830   Quinn Haba             M4049       66/107   11:50       36:44
831   Susan Petitpas         F5059       42/121   11:50       36:45
832   Matt Haba              M4049       67/107   11:50       36:45
833   Marie Malone           F3039       74/186   11:50       36:45
834   Finn Jones             M0115        38/71   11:50       36:46
835   Ryan Jones             M3039       76/112   11:51       36:46
836   Stephanie Glascock     F0115        32/66   11:53       36:53
837   Liza Zakmarova         F0115        33/66   11:53       36:56
838   Ray Meador             M5059        42/71   11:54       36:56
839   Allison Tjader         F2029      155/253   11:54       36:56
840   David Larimer          M2029      113/140   11:54       36:57
841   Mari Erickson          F2029      156/253   11:54       36:57
842   Nathan Yap             M2029      114/140   11:54       36:58
843   Veronika Tchesnokova   F4049       80/193   11:55       36:59
844   Scott Belina           M4049       68/107   11:55       37:01
845   Bryan Bariquit         M2029      115/140   11:55       37:01
846   Isaac Belina           M0115        39/71   11:55       37:01
847   Jon Webster            M4049       69/107   11:56       37:03
848   Ben Bratt              M5059        43/71   11:56       37:03
849   Xing Zhou              M2029      116/140   11:56       37:03
850   Ann Marie Bariquit     F2029      157/253   11:56       37:03
851   Melissa Lo             F3039       75/186   11:56       37:04
852   Scarlett Hicks         F0115        34/66   11:56       37:04
853   Shelley Neves          F4049       81/193   11:56       37:05
854   Brenda Bratt           F4049       82/193   11:57       37:05
855   Noam Nicholson         M2029      117/140   11:57       37:05
856   Jenna Shiosaki         F2029      158/253   11:57       37:05
857   Susan Bussell          F6069        15/55   11:57       37:08
858   Jeannine Clarke        F3039       76/186   11:58       37:11
859   Shae Huppert           F0115        35/66   11:59       37:13
860   Mollie Huppert         F4049       83/193   11:59       37:13
861   Henry Li               M2029      118/140   11:59       37:13
862   Jan Shimabukuro        F4049       84/193   11:59       37:14
863   Devon Heras            F3039       77/186   11:59       37:14
864   Matt Coombs            M3039       77/112   11:59       37:14
865   Terri Coombs           F5059       43/121   12:00       37:14
866   Natalie Davis          F2029      159/253   12:00       37:16
867   Karen Dyson            F3039       78/186   12:00       37:16
868   Tony Beeman            M3039       78/112   12:01       37:19
869   Samia Kazi             F2029      160/253   12:02       37:22
870   Shayna Raphael         F3039       79/186   12:02       37:24
871   MacKenzie Keizur       F2029      161/253   12:03       37:24
872   Emma Young             F1619        39/60   12:03       37:25
873   Hanna Christerson      F1619        40/60   12:03       37:26
874   Rebecca Wu             F2029      162/253   12:04       37:29
875   Kenneth Low            M2029      119/140   12:04       37:29
876   Stephanie Carmel       F5059       44/121   12:04       37:29
877   Susan Wendel           F5059       45/121   12:04       37:30
878   Meagan McDonald        F2029      163/253   12:05       37:30
879   Gretchen Grisham       F4049       85/193   12:05       37:30
880   Justin Raphael         M3039       79/112   12:05       37:31
881   Kara Hefley            F5059       46/121   12:05       37:31
882   Jennifer Stein         F2029      164/253   12:05       37:32
883   Danielle Henckel       F2029      165/253   12:05       37:33
884   Monika Czerska         F4049       86/193   12:06       37:33
885   Gloria Lui             F2029      166/253   12:06       37:35
886   Robert McVicar         M2029      120/140   12:07       37:37
887   Michael Williams       M4049       70/107   12:07       37:38
888   Paul Ramirez           M3039       80/112   12:07       37:38
889   Farhan Himmati         M2029      121/140   12:07       37:39
890   Hope Alcaraz           F2029      167/253   12:07       37:39
891   Laurel Manaois         F6069        16/55   12:08       37:40
892   Kelly Dona             F2029      168/253   12:08       37:42
893   Leeching Tran          F2029      169/253   12:08       37:42
894   Rachel Ren             F1619        41/60   12:09       37:43
895   Shannon Ren            F2029      170/253   12:09       37:43
896   Darivanh Vlachos       F4049       87/193   12:10       37:47
897   Marissa Uchima         F3039       80/186   12:10       37:47
898   Ryan Hunt              M3039       81/112   12:11       37:51
899   Collin Hunt            M0115        40/71   12:11       37:51
900   Heidi Oveson           F3039       81/186   12:12       37:53
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901   Mario Pilapil          M2029      122/140   12:13       37:55
902   Trang Tran             F2029      171/253   12:13       37:57
903   Alexander Morris       M0115        41/71   12:13       37:57
904   Megan Mattas           F3039       82/186   12:15       38:02
905   Alanna Morris          F3039       83/186   12:15       38:03
906   Kate Adams             F4049       88/193   12:16       38:04
907   Lindsey Schramm        F2029      172/253   12:16       38:04
908   Araya Uanon            F2029      173/253   12:17       38:07
909   Dustin Dietzman        M3039       82/112   12:17       38:08
910   Ana Haberman           F2029      174/253   12:17       38:09
911   Carole Antoncich       F6069        17/55   12:17       38:10
912   Brittany Erickson      F2029      175/253   12:18       38:11
913   Sarah Barrie           F1619        42/60   12:18       38:11
914   Andrew Constantine     M3039       83/112   12:18       38:11
915   Charlene Kwon          F1619        43/60   12:19       38:15
916   Kara Doerner           F4049       89/193   12:19       38:16
917   Debi Stahl             F4049       90/193   12:20       38:17
918   Lisa Jones             F4049       91/193   12:20       38:18
919   Suzie Fiebig           F4049       92/193   12:20       38:19
920   Kendra Shemorry        F3039       84/186   12:21       38:23
921   Elizabeth Vandenberg   F5059       47/121   12:22       38:23
922   Dana Shemorry          F3039       85/186   12:22       38:23
923   Hannah Yuen            F2029      176/253   12:22       38:24
924   Carol Yuen             F2029      177/253   12:22       38:24
925   Jarka Gurthova         F2029      178/253   12:22       38:24
926   Melanie Wood           F3039       86/186   12:22       38:25
927   Javon Good             M3039       84/112   12:22       38:25
928   Deanna Siler           F5059       48/121   12:24       38:30
929   Jerold Bernal          M4049       71/107   12:24       38:30
930   Jana Hirata            F4049       93/193   12:24       38:30
931   Connie Calabrese       F5059       49/121   12:24       38:31
932   Molly Hancock          F6069        18/55   12:26       38:36
933   Hilary Jauregui        F3039       87/186   12:26       38:36
934   Guanyu Wang            F2029      179/253   12:27       38:40
935   Xun Cao                F2029      180/253   12:27       38:41
936   Richard Ottele         M5059        44/71   12:27       38:41
937   Miranda Le             F2029      181/253   12:28       38:43
938   Richard King           M3039       85/112   12:28       38:44
939   Rebekah King           F3039       88/186   12:29       38:45
940   Gianna Diloreto        F0115        36/66   12:29       38:46
941   Ryan McCabe            M0115        42/71   12:31       38:51
942   Allison Hermann        F2029      182/253   12:32       38:54
943   Amanda Schumacher      F2029      183/253   12:32       38:54
944   Jamie Snell            F3039       89/186   12:32       38:54
945   Dana Townzen           F5059       50/121   12:33       38:57
946   Joe Malnar             M6069        23/46   12:33       39:00
947   Maxwell Richardson     M0115        43/71   12:33       39:00
948   Angie Diloreto         F4049       94/193   12:33       39:00
949   Jasmine Furrow         F3039       90/186   12:34       39:02
950   Adrienne Willder       F4049       95/193   12:34       39:02
951   Jessica Ramos          F0115        37/66   12:34       39:03
952   Vonnie Ginther         F5059       51/121   12:35       39:05
953   Ray Lofink             M4049       72/107   12:35       39:06
954   Julie Bihn             F3039       91/186   12:36       39:07
955   Heidi Sallaway         F5059       52/121   12:36       39:08
956   Mylon Smith            M4049       73/107   12:36       39:09
957   Shara Smith            F3039       92/186   12:36       39:09
958   Sharathreddy Poreddy   M3039       86/112   12:36       39:09
959   Kathleen Goodman       F3039       93/186   12:36       39:09
960   Omar Lorenzo Jimenez   M3039       87/112   12:39       39:16
961   Tyler Kurz             M2029      123/140   12:39       39:16
962   Devan Amundson         F0115        38/66   12:39       39:17
963   Nichole Kurz           F2029      184/253   12:39       39:18
964   Joel Amundson          M4049       74/107   12:39       39:18
965   Georgina Olazcon Mozo  F3039       94/186   12:40       39:19
966   Sydney Falk            F2029      185/253   12:41       39:23
967   Lora Berthiaume        F2029      186/253   12:43       39:30
968   Emily Kaseberg         F2029      187/253   12:43       39:31
969   Zandra Mamaril         F2029      188/253   12:44       39:31
970   Steven Chadwick        M2029      124/140   12:44       39:31
971   Manmeet Dhami          F2029      189/253   12:44       39:31
972   Ben Novak              M2029      125/140   12:44       39:33
973   Robert Bradley         M3039       88/112   12:44       39:34
974   Becky Falk             F5059       53/121   12:44       39:34
975   Amanda Lynn            F4049       96/193   12:45       39:35
976   Oskar Bannister        M0115        44/71   12:45       39:36
977   Chris McCabe           M4049       75/107   12:45       39:37
978   Amanda Fulmer          F3039       95/186   12:48       39:44
979   Claudia Valenzuela     F2029      190/253   12:48       39:45
980   Andrea Wagner          F2029      191/253   12:48       39:46
981   Maximillian Swanson    M0115        45/71   12:49       39:48
982   Ryan Swanson           M4049       76/107   12:49       39:49
983   Stephanie Swanson      F4049       97/193   12:50       39:50
984   Anna Faraday           F4049       98/193   12:51       39:56
985   Kimberly Shaw          F4049       99/193   12:52       39:59
986   Jim Morrow             M7096         3/13   12:53       40:00
987   Mike Estey             M4049       77/107   12:54       40:02
988   Linda Keizur           F6069        19/55   12:54       40:03
989   Noah Estey             M0115        46/71   12:54       40:03
990   Angie Tamayo Montero   F2029      192/253   12:54       40:03
991   Dian Meakin            F4049      100/193   12:54       40:05
992   Amanda Gonnsen         F2029      193/253   12:55       40:06
993   Jackie Mynarski        F3039       96/186   12:55       40:06
994   John Kranick           M6069        24/46   12:55       40:08
995   Nancy Sugg             F5059       54/121   12:56       40:09
996   Joy Kang               F2029      194/253   12:57       40:14
997   Ericka Lock            F4049      101/193   12:57       40:14
998   Gina Tran              F2029      195/253   12:59       40:19
999   Ameena Majeed          F0115        39/66   13:00       40:21
1000  Raif Majeed            M4049       78/107   13:00       40:22
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1001  Mafe Morantes          F2029      196/253   13:03       40:32
1002  Alexandra Carstens     F1619        44/60   13:05       40:38
1003  Mike Poore             M6069        25/46   13:05       40:38
1004  Jane Spencer           F3039       97/186   13:06       40:41
1005  Jay Spencer            M3039       89/112   13:06       40:42
1006  Kara MacGowan          F4049      102/193   13:06       40:42
1007  Conni Bentley          F5059       55/121   13:07       40:43
1008  Marisa Prock           F0115        40/66   13:07       40:45
1009  Stacie Balkaran        F2029      197/253   13:07       40:45
1010  Sumner Prock           M4049       79/107   13:08       40:46
1011  Brent Kieszling        M2029      126/140   13:11       40:55
1012  Alice Birnbaum         F4049      103/193   13:11       40:58
1013  Austin Rains           M2029      127/140   13:11       40:58
1014  Katrina Ashlock        F4049      104/193   13:12       40:59
1015  Robin Decook           F3039       98/186   13:12       41:00
1016  Crystal Welliver       F3039       99/186   13:12       41:00
1017  Sean Carl              M3039       90/112   13:13       41:01
1018  Alicia Blake           F3039      100/186   13:13       41:02
1019  Amy Pfingsten          F2029      198/253   13:14       41:05
1020  Jennifer Davis         F4049      105/193   13:16       41:12
1021  Melissa Finn           F4049      106/193   13:16       41:13
1022  Cheri Simpson          F3039      101/186   13:16       41:13
1023  Leah Mansfield         F0115        41/66   13:18       41:17
1024  Jill Mansfield         F5059       56/121   13:18       41:17
1025  Minda Rhio Leonen      F3039      102/186   13:18       41:19
1026  Trang Pham             F3039      103/186   13:18       41:20
1027  Dawn Weaver            F4049      107/193   13:18       41:20
1028  Ellie Fein             F0115        42/66   13:19       41:22
1029  Jason Harris           M3039       91/112   13:22       41:29
1030  Heather Harris         F3039      104/186   13:22       41:30
1031  Mark Gray              M6069        26/46   13:24       41:37
1032  Marcus Ramirez         M2029      128/140   13:24       41:38
1033  Rachel Gray            F2029      199/253   13:24       41:38
1034  Patrick Underwood      M3039       92/112   13:25       41:39
1035  Jared Silvia           M3039       93/112   13:25       41:39
1036  Katherine Au           F3039      105/186   13:25       41:39
1037  Brandi Cossairt        F3039      106/186   13:25       41:39
1038  Jessica Durham         F3039      107/186   13:25       41:39
1039  Flynn Irvine           M0115        47/71   13:25       41:40
1040  Jennifer Adach         F4049      108/193   13:26       41:43
1041  Christine Conroy       F5059       57/121   13:27       41:45
1042  Sulbha Sankhla         F3039      108/186   13:27       41:48
1043  Ame Lee                F4049      109/193   13:28       41:50
1044  Kellie Smith           F4049      110/193   13:29       41:52
1045  Pattie Hart            F5059       58/121   13:30       41:56
1046  Angela Schwartz        F4049      111/193   13:32       42:03
1047  Kassie Schwartz        F1619        45/60   13:32       42:03
1048  Leah Page              F4049      112/193   13:32       42:03
1049  Christine Curtiss      F3039      109/186   13:33       42:04
1050  Julie Whitehorn        F5059       59/121   13:33       42:05
1051  Doug Irvine            M4049       80/107   13:33       42:05
1052  Tate Irvine            M0115        48/71   13:33       42:06
1053  Susan Eckstrom         F5059       60/121   13:36       42:15
1054  Mika Munari            F4049      113/193   13:36       42:15
1055  Katie Kom              F2029      200/253   13:36       42:15
1056  Adrienne Ross          F3039      110/186   13:37       42:18
1057  Naomi Armstrong        F3039      111/186   13:37       42:19
1058  Angela Ashe            F4049      114/193   13:38       42:20
1059  Jeff Rochon            M4049       81/107   13:38       42:20
1060  Kirsti Rochon          F4049      115/193   13:38       42:21
1061  Mary Ann Swanson       F4049      116/193   13:39       42:24
1062  Luis Carale            M0115        49/71   13:41       42:28
1063  Carlos Carale          M0115        50/71   13:41       42:28
1064  Leanna Eik             F1619        46/60   13:41       42:29
1065  Sarah Lawrence         F5059       61/121   13:42       42:31
1066  Claudia Bonilla        F3039      112/186   13:42       42:34
1067  Aurora L               F4049      117/193   13:43       42:35
1068  Susan Wheeler          F4049      118/193   13:44       42:39
1069  Carrie Worley          F4049      119/193   13:45       42:42
1070  Trace Cantrell         M4049       82/107   13:46       42:46
1071  Alexis Fujinari        F2029      201/253   13:47       42:47
1072  Jon Diemer             M6069        27/46   13:48       42:51
1073  Kenyarda Woodard       F4049      120/193   13:49       42:54
1074  Myphuong Le            F5059       62/121   13:50       42:57
1075  Qiubei Zhu             F3039      113/186   13:52       43:05
1076  Michael Hillmann       M5059        45/71   13:55       43:13
1077  Tracy Johnson          M5059        46/71   13:57       43:18
1078  Brenda McDonnell       F4049      121/193   13:57       43:19
1079  Nandita Vishwanath     F2029      202/253   14:00       43:28
1080  Janice Gear            F4049      122/193   14:01       43:32
1081  Tammy Magrath          F3039      114/186   14:02       43:36
1082  Caitlin Morrison       F2029      203/253   14:03       43:39
1083  Alex Likes             M2029      129/140   14:03       43:39
1084  Li Zhao                F4049      123/193   14:03       43:39
1085  Fitsum Misgano         F2029      204/253   14:04       43:40
1086  George Bridgforth      M3039       94/112   14:05       43:46
1087  Maura Shelton          F6069        20/55   14:06       43:46
1088  Ella Jurado            F3039      115/186   14:06       43:47
1089  Thorne Morton          M0115        51/71   14:08       43:53
1090  David Morton           M4049       83/107   14:08       43:54
1091  Kimberly O'Neill       F5059       63/121   14:10       43:58
1092  Jim Scott              M7096         4/13   14:10       43:59
1093  Ann Frost              F4049      124/193   14:11       44:02
1094  Regan Sidie            M5059        47/71   14:11       44:03
1095  Cameron Donnelly       F0115        43/66   14:11       44:04
1096  Nicole Laboyne         F0115        44/66   14:12       44:06
1097  Courtney Arrington     F2029      205/253   14:12       44:07
1098  Chelsea Brice          F2029      206/253   14:12       44:07
1099  Maggie Baumgartner     F0115        45/66   14:12       44:07
1100  Kerri Gettmann         F4049      125/193   14:12       44:08
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1101  Gretchen Baumgartner   F4049      126/193   14:13       44:08
1102  Laki Vlachos           M4049       84/107   14:13       44:10
1103  Shane Forsell          M5059        48/71   14:14       44:11
1104  Holly Brice            F2029      207/253   14:14       44:12
1105  Eric Fujinari          M5059        49/71   14:16       44:19
1106  Suzanne Fujinari       F5059       64/121   14:16       44:20
1107  Emmelyne Ulmer         F3039      116/186   14:18       44:23
1108  Greta Satterfield      F0115        46/66   14:18       44:26
1109  Jackson Chou           M0115        52/71   14:20       44:29
1110  Bridget Donnelly       F0115        47/66   14:20       44:30
1111  Shari Bitcon           F5059       65/121   14:21       44:34
1112  Helen Llamado          F3039      117/186   14:21       44:35
1113  Tamara Jones           F3039      118/186   14:22       44:38
1114  Sierra Jones           F0115        48/66   14:22       44:38
1115  Kirsten Rising         F4049      127/193   14:23       44:39
1116  Eric Stewart           M5059        50/71   14:23       44:39
1117  Amari Bowden           F0115        49/66   14:23       44:39
1118  Alillia Bowden         F0115        50/66   14:23       44:40
1119  Luis Bowden            M4049       85/107   14:24       44:42
1120  Jennifer Inoue         F4049      128/193   14:24       44:44
1121  Yelena Isakova         F3039      119/186   14:25       44:47
1122  Sadie Chou             F0115        51/66   14:29       44:58
1123  Carrie Chou            F4049      129/193   14:29       44:59
1124  Jonathan Baird         M6069        28/46   14:29       45:00
1125  Melissa Thole          F4049      130/193   14:29       45:00
1126  Barb Nelson-Whitford   F6069        21/55   14:29       45:00
1127  Jonathan Villanueva    M2029      130/140   14:31       45:04
1128  Kasorn Phonesavanh     F2029      208/253   14:31       45:04
1129  Mary Whatmore          F6069        22/55   14:31       45:04
1130  Martin Nash            M7096         5/13   14:31       45:05
1131  Alison Lee             F6069        23/55   14:32       45:07
1132  Jason Ramey            M0115        53/71   14:35       45:16
1133  Ann Barry              F6069        24/55   14:35       45:16
1134  Ulyana Panova          F4049      131/193   14:35       45:17
1135  Vivian Eickhoff        F4049      132/193   14:37       45:23
1136  Jeremy McManus         M2029      131/140   14:37       45:23
1137  Alaina McManus         F2029      209/253   14:38       45:25
1138  Daniel Osborn          M4049       86/107   14:39       45:29
1139  Kristine Moroan        F????          5/8   14:39       45:29
1140  Janette Morantes       F5059       66/121   14:40       45:33
1141  Sumitra Kendall        F4049      133/193   14:40       45:34
1142  Monica Hewitt          F4049      134/193   14:43       45:42
1143  Gita Putri Damayana    F3039      120/186   14:46       45:53
1144  Linh Tran              F2029      210/253   14:56       46:22
1145  Sandra Burwell         F5059       67/121   14:57       46:26
1146  Trisha Davis           F6069        25/55   14:58       46:30
1147  Brenna Willott         F4049      135/193   14:58       46:30
1148  David Selig            M4049       87/107   14:59       46:31
1149  Bianca Romano          F2029      211/253   15:00       46:35
1150  Karen Friederich       F5059       68/121   15:01       46:37
1151  Nicole Woodard         F2029      212/253   15:01       46:38
1152  Jordan Summerside      M2029      132/140   15:01       46:38
1153  Anna Friederich        F0115        52/66   15:01       46:38
1154  Ella Henriksen         F0115        53/66   15:01       46:38
1155  Salina Henriksen       F3039      121/186   15:01       46:39
1156  Marianna Prock         F4049      136/193   15:03       46:44
1157  Gabriel Prock          M0115        54/71   15:03       46:45
1158  Stan Terada            M6069        29/46   15:05       46:51
1159  Susan Williams         F3039      122/186   15:05       46:52
1160  Jennifer Morford       F3039      123/186   15:08       47:00
1161  Drake Morford          M0115        55/71   15:08       47:00
1162  Nadine Bennett         F2029      213/253   15:11       47:10
1163  Charity Gage           F2029      214/253   15:13       47:15
1164  Katlyn Herrington      F1619        47/60   15:13       47:16
1165  Rachel Levenseller     F2029      215/253   15:14       47:19
1166  Brenda Osborn          F4049      137/193   15:15       47:20
1167  Jeremy Snook           M4049       88/107   15:17       47:27
1168  Taylor Eldridge        F0115        54/66   15:18       47:31
1169  Ella Staniford         F0115        55/66   15:18       47:32
1170  Kaylee Marie Howe      F0115        56/66   15:18       47:32
1171  Mariella Diloreto      F0115        57/66   15:19       47:34
1172  London Fulford         M0115        56/71   15:22       47:42
1173  Renee Angel            F4049      138/193   15:22       47:44
1174  Caden Fulford          M0115        57/71   15:23       47:47
1175  Hayley Branch          F0115        58/66   15:23       47:48
1176  Miranda Brayman        F0115        59/66   15:23       47:48
1177  Andres Paz             M4049       89/107   15:25       47:52
1178  My Cam                 F2029      216/253   15:26       47:56
1179  Ira Kantrowitz-Gordon  M4049       90/107   15:29       48:06
1180  Phung Khang            F5059       69/121   15:30       48:09
1181  Drew Williams          M3039       95/112   15:38       48:32
1182  Benjamin Hager         M2029      133/140   15:38       48:32
1183  Sheri Hendrix          F5059       70/121   15:38       48:33
1184  Michaela Hendrix       F2029      217/253   15:38       48:33
1185  Ashley Huffman         F1619        48/60   15:41       48:41
1186  Anna Huffman           F4049      139/193   15:41       48:42
1187  Jennifer Huffman       F0115        60/66   15:41       48:42
1188  Keith Collingwood      M6069        30/46   15:42       48:47
1189  Kay Rawlings           F4049      140/193   15:43       48:48
1190  Cameron Rawlings       F0115        61/66   15:43       48:48
1191  Sarah Onosko           F2029      218/253   15:43       48:49
1192  Stephanie Tiangsing    F2029      219/253   15:44       48:51
1193  Andrea Kilpatrick      F4049      141/193   15:46       48:57
1194  Gary Wright            M7096         6/13   15:46       48:57
1195  James Kilpatrick       M3039       96/112   15:46       48:57
1196  Seth Hicks             M0115        58/71   15:46       48:58
1197  Sean Hicks             M4049       91/107   15:46       48:58
1198  Deborah Carstens       F5059       71/121   15:50       49:10
1199  Deb Youngblood         F6069        26/55   15:50       49:10
1200  Adrianne Ramey         F4049      142/193   15:51       49:13
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1201  Morgan MacEnka         F3039      124/186   15:56       49:30
1202  Samantha Egloff        F4049      143/193   16:00       49:40
1203  Andrew Egloff          M4049       92/107   16:00       49:40
1204  Stephanie Mardahl      F6069        27/55   16:03       49:51
1205  Shaka Chalet White     F4049      144/193   16:05       49:57
1206  Kekua Wilson           M0115        59/71   16:05       49:58
1207  Brooke Pugh            F3039      125/186   16:06       50:01
1208  Haley Fields           F1619        49/60   16:07       50:02
1209  Anjanette Fields       F4049      145/193   16:07       50:03
1210  Crystal Benner-Snyder  F3039      126/186   16:07       50:04
1211  Emily McNichols        F4049      146/193   16:09       50:09
1212  Rowan Martin           M0115        60/71   16:09       50:09
1213  Tove Martin            F4049      147/193   16:09       50:09
1214  Genevieve Pagalilauan  F4049      148/193   16:09       50:09
1215  Nik White              F4049      149/193   16:10       50:14
1216  Kaitlyn Tom            F2029      220/253   16:11       50:17
1217  Shari Harris           F5059       72/121   16:14       50:24
1218  Carolyn Baylor         F4049      150/193   16:17       50:34
1219  Erica Billard          F2029      221/253   16:20       50:42
1220  Steve Baker            M4049       93/107   16:21       50:48
1221  Daleann Baker          F4049      151/193   16:21       50:48
1222  Hillary Holman         F3039      127/186   16:23       50:52
1223  Hanna Kang             F5059       73/121   16:24       50:57
1224  Jennifer Satterfield   F4049      152/193   16:28       51:08
1225  Aslan McCurdy          F1619        50/60   16:30       51:14
1226  James McCurdy          M5059        51/71   16:30       51:14
1227  Terri Vallala          F5059       74/121   16:32       51:20
1228  Bill Harris            M7096         7/13   16:32       51:20
1229  Jade Childs            F1619        51/60   16:32       51:22
1230  Griffin Satterfield    M0115        61/71   16:36       51:34
1231  Michael Peskura        M6069        31/46   16:39       51:43
1232  Susan Peskura          F6069        28/55   16:39       51:44
1233  Shaunna Eldridge       F3039      128/186   16:42       51:51
1234  Laura Staniford        F3039      129/186   16:42       51:51
1235  Kathryn Nelson         F7096          1/5   16:47       52:08
1236  Angie Farr             F4049      153/193   16:49       52:14
1237  Greg Eisen             M5059        52/71   16:49       52:15
1238  Monica Jenkins         F4049      154/193   16:50       52:16
1239  Kelley Bowen           F3039      130/186   16:50       52:16
1240  Mindee Humphrey        F4049      155/193   16:50       52:16
1241  Jonathan Greene        M5059        53/71   16:50       52:17
1242  Dave Cederberg         M7096         8/13   16:51       52:21
1243  Hakan Peterson         M0115        62/71   16:53       52:25
1244  Kristi Berry           F4049      156/193   16:53       52:27
1245  Colleen McCarthy       F4049      157/193   16:53       52:27
1246  Taylor White           F3039      131/186   16:55       52:32
1247  Hope Peterson          F0115        62/66   17:00       52:48
1248  Charina Peterson       F4049      158/193   17:00       52:49
1249  Heidi Koval            F3039      132/186   17:00       52:49
1250  Alicia Armer           F4049      159/193   17:01       52:51
1251  Ivy Perez              F0115        63/66   17:03       52:57
1252  Cassandra Knapp        F3039      133/186   17:03       52:57
1253  Lindsay Klarman        F3039      134/186   17:08       53:11
1254  Susan Mahoney          F7096          2/5   17:09       53:16
1255  Kurt F Menzer Jr       M3039       97/112   17:09       53:16
1256  Elenny Eastman         F5059       75/121   17:12       53:26
1257  Georgia Bruce          F5059       76/121   17:12       53:26
1258  Stephanie Barker       F4049      160/193   17:13       53:28
1259  Joanne Morford         F5059       77/121   17:18       53:45
1260  Erin Reeves            F5059       78/121   17:20       53:49
1261  Liz Reeves             F5059       79/121   17:20       53:49
1262  Gwenn Carlson          F5059       80/121   17:25       54:07
1263  Zoe Zitzka             F1619        52/60   17:26       54:07
1264  Randall Rothe          M5059        54/71   17:26       54:07
1265  Caryn Carlson Rothe    F2029      222/253   17:26       54:08
1266  Patsy Burgess          F5059       81/121   17:30       54:20
1267  Skip Cain              M6069        32/46   17:30       54:20
1268  Peggy Hansen           F6069        29/55   17:30       54:21
1269  Michael Peterson       M4049       94/107   17:30       54:22
1270  Michael Montilla       M5059        55/71   17:30       54:22
1271  Lisa Westmoreland      F5059       82/121   17:31       54:25
1272  Barbara Hepler         F5059       83/121   17:31       54:26
1273  John Satterfield III   M4049       95/107   17:32       54:29
1274  Michael Smith          M3039       98/112   17:35       54:35
1275  Kim Catron             F3039      135/186   17:37       54:43
1276  Jay Decker             M7096         9/13   17:37       54:44
1277  Cathy Decker           F6069        30/55   17:38       54:45
1278  Michael Bannister      M0115        63/71   17:42       54:58
1279  Deborah Cowman         F6069        31/55   17:42       54:58
1280  Erika Nealey           F3039      136/186   17:42       54:58
1281  Deboarah Thiele        F4049      161/193   17:44       55:05
1282  Barbara Hanson         F5059       84/121   17:45       55:08
1283  Shawna Erickson        M2029      134/140   17:48       55:18
1284  Vicki Ross             F5059       85/121   17:49       55:19
1285  Gloria Mahoney         F5059       86/121   17:49       55:19
1286  Bruce MacNeill         M5059        56/71   17:53       55:33
1287  Peter Bannister        M4049       96/107   17:53       55:34
1288  Nancy MacNeill         F5059       87/121   17:53       55:34
1289  Katie Baydo-Reed       F4049      162/193   17:54       55:34
1290  Eva Baydo-Bravo        F0115        64/66   17:54       55:35
1291  Brandon Reed           M3039       99/112   17:54       55:35
1292  Leryna Basinger        F5059       88/121   17:55       55:39
1293  Susan Den Hollander    F4049      163/193   17:59       55:53
1294  Jacob Bodnar           M1619        38/41   18:00       55:53
1295  Shannon Richardson     F4049      164/193   18:00       55:54
1296  Lora Foulger           F4049      165/193   18:00       55:55
1297  Carrie Bodnar          F4049      166/193   18:01       55:56
1298  Kathy Winter           F5059       89/121   18:01       55:58
1299  Katelyn Bodnar         F1619        53/60   18:01       55:58
1300  Queenie Tan            F4049      167/193   18:02       56:00
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1301  Bill Kaczaraba         M5059        57/71   18:02       56:01
1302  Tasha Irvine           F4049      168/193   18:03       56:03
1303  Mark Huppert           M4049       97/107   18:03       56:03
1304  Samantha West          F2029      223/253   18:05       56:09
1305  Christine Yu           F2029      224/253   18:05       56:09
1306  Suzy Lloyd             F3039      137/186   18:06       56:14
1307  Matt Gardner           M4049       98/107   18:06       56:14
1308  Stephanie Huling       F2029      225/253   18:07       56:17
1309  Joanne Waring          F5059       90/121   18:07       56:18
1310  Lori Ross              F5059       91/121   18:09       56:23
1311  Orlay Johnson          M6069        33/46   18:12       56:33
1312  Shirley Kroheim        F6069        32/55   18:13       56:33
1313  Sarah Williams         F1619        54/60   18:13       56:34
1314  Melissa Stevenson      F2029      226/253   18:13       56:34
1315  Christopher Tran       M3039      100/112   18:14       56:37
1316  Meeral Khatri          F3039      138/186   18:14       56:37
1317  Molly Vincent          F1619        55/60   18:15       56:41
1318  Robert Vincent         M5059        58/71   18:15       56:41
1319  Keenan Vincent         M0115        64/71   18:16       56:45
1320  Anne Marie Maguire     F6069        33/55   18:17       56:46
1321  Jennifer Anderson      F4049      169/193   18:18       56:50
1322  Kity Yuen              F2029      227/253   18:19       56:54
1323  Pauline Salgado        F2029      228/253   18:19       56:55
1324  Kristin Townzen        F2029      229/253   18:22       57:01
1325  Rachel Sands           F0115        65/66   18:22       57:01
1326  Venus Pettersen        F4049      170/193   18:25       57:13
1327  Vincent Hunt           M0115        65/71   18:30       57:28
1328  James Faraday          M0115        66/71   18:32       57:33
1329  Carolyn Monk           F1619        56/60   18:33       57:37
1330  Jessica Monk           F2029      230/253   18:33       57:38
1331  Amber Boyer            F3039      139/186   18:36       57:46
1332  Nichole Menzer         F3039      140/186   18:36       57:47
1333  Dawn Doyle             F4049      171/193   18:37       57:50
1334  Teresa Douglas         F3039      141/186   18:37       57:50
1335  Anny Hunt              F3039      142/186   18:39       57:56
1336  Suzanne Craig          F5059       92/121   18:39       57:56
1337  Casey Sommers          F4049      172/193   18:39       57:57
1338  Sara Braker            F5059       93/121   18:41       58:00
1339  Nancy Masuda           F6069        34/55   18:41       58:02
1340  Andy Moberg            M5059        59/71   18:41       58:02
1341  Carly Braker           F2029      231/253   18:41       58:03
1342  Barry Tolnas           M4049       99/107   18:41       58:03
1343  Roxanne Tolnas         F4049      173/193   18:42       58:03
1344  Michele Jacobs         F5059       94/121   18:42       58:04
1345  Tami Sadusky           F5059       95/121   18:42       58:04
1346  Julie Schaar           F3039      143/186   18:44       58:10
1347  Jeanny Awesome         F3039      144/186   18:46       58:18
1348  Amanda Patrick         F6069        35/55   18:47       58:20
1349  Larry Roe              M6069        34/46   18:47       58:20
1350  Cindy Klettke          F5059       96/121   18:47       58:22
1351  Sam Masuda             M5059        60/71   18:49       58:27
1352  Anna Lewak Wight       F6069        36/55   18:49       58:28
1353  Carolyn Maurer         F3039      145/186   18:50       58:30
1354  Michael Anthony        M6069        35/46   18:50       58:30
1355  Kelsey Jones           F2029      232/253   18:52       58:35
1356  Beth Vanblaricom       F6069        37/55   18:52       58:36
1357  Ann Christensen        F5059       97/121   18:52       58:37
1358  Katy Flaherty          F4049      174/193   18:53       58:38
1359  Debra Landrum          F5059       98/121   18:57       58:51
1360  Donna Finke            F5059       99/121   18:58       58:53
1361  Kathryn Glade          F6069        38/55   18:58       58:53
1362  Julie Shannon Nesbeitt F3039      146/186   19:03       59:11
1363  Nicole Cvitanich Munso F3039      147/186   19:04       59:14
1364  Jack Foy               M3039      101/112   19:06       59:20
1365  Lindsey Perrin         F3039      148/186   19:06       59:20
1366  Llyne Foy              F3039      149/186   19:06       59:20
1367  Nancy Gilbert          F6069        39/55   19:08       59:25
1368  Scott Gilbert          M6069        36/46   19:09       59:28
1369  Mary M Januch          F5059      100/121   19:10       59:32
1370  Genesee Adkins         F3039      150/186   19:11       59:36
1371  Anna Bonnett           F3039      151/186   19:16       59:49
1372  Rebecca Stephens       F3039      152/186   19:16       59:50
1373  Jeff Bisig             M4049      100/107   19:16       59:51
1374  Elliot Bisig           M0115        67/71   19:17       59:53
1375  Jennifer Bisig         F4049      175/193   19:17       59:53
1376  Cindy Ung              F2029      233/253   19:17       59:55
1377  Vincent Kwan           M2029      135/140   19:18       59:55
1378  Lana McGuire           F5059      101/121   19:19     1:00:01
1379  Mary Jeffers-Schroder  F6069        40/55   19:21     1:00:07
1380  Alan Klein             M6069        37/46   19:21     1:00:07
1381  Dave Stone             M6069        38/46   19:22     1:00:09
1382  Marcie Stone           F6069        41/55   19:22     1:00:10
1383  Shavonne Mehaffey      F2029      234/253   19:22     1:00:10
1384  Melinda Burwell        F2029      235/253   19:22     1:00:10
1385  Lenard Yen             M6069        39/46   19:24     1:00:17
1386  Judy Namkung           F2029      236/253   19:26     1:00:21
1387  Katrina Corrigan       F3039      153/186   19:26     1:00:22
1388  Faith Williams         F3039      154/186   19:26     1:00:22
1389  Candi Taylor           F4049      176/193   19:26     1:00:23
1390  Chesley Strand         F2029      237/253   19:27     1:00:24
1391  Jackie Pedraza         F3039      155/186   19:27     1:00:26
1392  Emily Welsch           F3039      156/186   19:28     1:00:26
1393  Danielle Kesler        F2029      238/253   19:28     1:00:27
1394  Nancy Welsch           F6069        42/55   19:28     1:00:29
1395  Kyle Welsch            M6069        40/46   19:28     1:00:29
1396  Andrew McCoy           M3039      102/112   19:29     1:00:30
1397  Susen Brumbaugh        F5059      102/121   19:31     1:00:39
1398  Lois Bauer             F5059      103/121   19:32     1:00:39
1399  Michael Johnstone      M5059        61/71   19:32     1:00:41
1400  Sydney Harper          F2029      239/253   19:33     1:00:42
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1401  Jessica Hancock        F3039      157/186   19:33     1:00:43
1402  Reina Crowley          F0115        66/66   19:35     1:00:50
1403  Susan Renner           F6069        43/55   19:40     1:01:06
1404  John Rodger            M6069        41/46   19:41     1:01:08
1405  Elin Rodger            F6069        44/55   19:41     1:01:08
1406  Kira Cha               F2029      240/253   19:46     1:01:22
1407  Sheila Kirkwood        F5059      104/121   19:46     1:01:24
1408  Betsy Rhodea           F3039      158/186   19:48     1:01:31
1409  Zane Priebe            M0115        68/71   19:50     1:01:37
1410  Reynold Priebe         M7096        10/13   19:50     1:01:37
1411  Jeannie Kikuta         F3039      159/186   19:52     1:01:43
1412  Scott Kikuta           M3039      103/112   19:52     1:01:43
1413  Anna Whang             F2029      241/253   19:52     1:01:43
1414  Ted Whang              M2029      136/140   19:52     1:01:44
1415  Gloria Whang           F1619        57/60   19:52     1:01:44
1416  Caroline Robinson      F3039      160/186   19:54     1:01:49
1417  Jason Wu               M0115        69/71   19:57     1:01:58
1418  Adrienne Lee           F3039      161/186   19:57     1:01:59
1419  Lillian Malm           F4049      177/193   19:58     1:01:59
1420  Ron Wu                 M5059        62/71   19:58     1:02:00
1421  Trent Whitford         M6069        42/46   20:00     1:02:07
1422  Carol Carlson          F5059      105/121   20:01     1:02:11
1423  Ruth Ludwig            F5059      106/121   20:02     1:02:12
1424  Maureen Kerschbaum     F6069        45/55   20:02     1:02:13
1425  Stacy Lyon             F5059      107/121   20:02     1:02:13
1426  Joseph Level           M5059        63/71   20:02     1:02:14
1427  Darla Emmons           F6069        46/55   20:02     1:02:15
1428  Anne Level             F5059      108/121   20:03     1:02:16
1429  Monica Lane            F5059      109/121   20:03     1:02:17
1430  Dave Eddy              M5059        64/71   20:03     1:02:17
1431  Monica Eddy            F6069        47/55   20:04     1:02:19
1432  Micah Gwinn            M5059        65/71   20:05     1:02:22
1433  Kristi Gray            F4049      178/193   20:08     1:02:32
1434  Staci Stratton         F3039      162/186   20:09     1:02:35
1435  Melyssa Stone          F3039      163/186   20:10     1:02:40
1436  Ashley Moorman         F3039      164/186   20:13     1:02:47
1437  Larry Brice            M7096        11/13   20:13     1:02:47
1438  Bob Colley             M4049      101/107   20:14     1:02:51
1439  Catherine Gerlach      F4049      179/193   20:14     1:02:52
1440  Felicia Colley         F4049      180/193   20:15     1:02:52
1441  Jozette Chambliss      F4049      181/193   20:15     1:02:55
1442  Katrina Hunt           F4049      182/193   20:16     1:02:55
1443  Ryan Bianchi           M4049      102/107   20:17     1:02:59
1444  Liam Culbert Bianchi   M0115        70/71   20:17     1:03:00
1445  Diana Stultz           F5059      110/121   20:19     1:03:05
1446  Halsey Stultz          F1619        58/60   20:19     1:03:07
1447  Jennifer Pope          F3039      165/186   20:20     1:03:08
1448  Callie Wilcox          F2029      242/253   20:20     1:03:08
1449  Scott Wilcox           M2029      137/140   20:20     1:03:09
1450  Jennifer Mallahan      F3039      166/186   20:21     1:03:12
1451  Stephanie Mallahan     F2029      243/253   20:21     1:03:12
1452  Eileen Wang            F3039      167/186   20:22     1:03:17
1453  Joan Willingham        F5059      111/121   20:24     1:03:20
1454  Woody Pang             M7096        12/13   20:24     1:03:23
1455  Jeffrey Wells          M4049      103/107   20:25     1:03:25
1456  Trish Eklund           F4049      183/193   20:25     1:03:25
1457  Galen Richards         F3039      168/186   20:25     1:03:25
1458  Josh White             M2029      138/140   20:31     1:03:44
1459  Nancy Letson           F6069        48/55   20:37     1:04:02
1460  Nancy Wheelwright      F5059      112/121   20:37     1:04:03
1461  Susan McCants          F4049      184/193   20:38     1:04:06
1462  Leah Rommereim         F3039      169/186   20:41     1:04:16
1463  Jacquelyn Cook         F2029      244/253   20:41     1:04:16
1464  Patti Cook             F5059      113/121   20:42     1:04:17
1465  Allison Juhl           F3039      170/186   20:45     1:04:26
1466  William Darling        M3039      104/112   20:45     1:04:27
1467  Cheryl Schy            F????          6/8   20:47     1:04:35
1468  Jesus Carale           M4049      104/107   20:47     1:04:35
1469  Morgan Shaner          F????          7/8   20:48     1:04:36
1470  Stella Ocampo          F4049      185/193   20:48     1:04:36
1471  Gabriel Smith          M0115        71/71   20:49     1:04:39
1472  Jimmy Smith            M7096        13/13   20:49     1:04:40
1473  Ma Linda O Villa       F5059      114/121   20:50     1:04:43
1474  Maria Martinez         F4049      186/193   20:51     1:04:46
1475  Mark Phelps            M5059        66/71   20:54     1:04:56
1476  Amy Phelps             F2029      245/253   20:55     1:04:58
1477  Jacob Fillman          M1619        39/41   20:56     1:05:00
1478  Christine Fillman      F4049      187/193   20:56     1:05:01
1479  Rachel Fillman         F2029      246/253   20:56     1:05:02
1480  Amy Ginther            F2029      247/253   20:57     1:05:03
1481  Margo Phelps           F5059      115/121   20:58     1:05:07
1482  Brian Dafforn          M2029      139/140   21:02     1:05:21
1483  Andrea Holman          F3039      171/186   21:02     1:05:21
1484  Martin Dafforn         M6069        43/46   21:04     1:05:27
1485  Rhonda Dafforn         F6069        49/55   21:04     1:05:27
1486  Marla Mendez           F3039      172/186   21:07     1:05:37
1487  Sheila Trevino         F4049      188/193   21:08     1:05:37
1488  Courtney De Vries      F3039      173/186   21:09     1:05:42
1489  Luke Smith             M1619        40/41   21:11     1:05:47
1490  Diane Eklund           F6069        50/55   21:11     1:05:49
1491  Michael Willingham     M5059        67/71   21:13     1:05:54
1492  Ashley Little          F2029      248/253   21:17     1:06:07
1493  Melinda Partin         F5059      116/121   21:18     1:06:08
1494  Roy Hague              M3039      105/112   21:18     1:06:10
1495  Lorena Herron          F6069        51/55   21:21     1:06:19
1496  Bryana Patmon          F3039      174/186   21:21     1:06:20
1497  Paula Bentz            F5059      117/121   21:22     1:06:21
1498  Ann Fillingham         F4049      189/193   21:22     1:06:22
1499  David Barnes           M6069        44/46   21:28     1:06:39
1500  Patty Barnes           F6069        52/55   21:28     1:06:40
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1501  Tracy Berg             F3039      175/186   21:36     1:07:05
1502  Shannon Smith          F4049      190/193   21:36     1:07:06
1503  Susan Henriksen        F6069        53/55   21:36     1:07:07
1504  Matt Henriksen         M3039      106/112   21:37     1:07:07
1505  Kristen Green          F4049      191/193   21:37     1:07:09
1506  Micah Smith            M1619        41/41   21:38     1:07:10
1507  Anna Henriksen         F3039      176/186   21:38     1:07:11
1508  Gary Henriksen         M6069        45/46   21:38     1:07:12
1509  Stefanie Johnson       F3039      177/186   21:45     1:07:34
1510  Amit Ranade            M3039      107/112   21:45     1:07:34
1511  Brittney Schmidt       F2029      249/253   21:46     1:07:38
1512  Kendra Droppers        F2029      250/253   21:47     1:07:39
1513  Lea Ann Morris         F7096          3/5   21:49     1:07:45
1514  Kim Thompson           F5059      118/121   21:49     1:07:45
1515  Anthony Phelps         M3039      108/112   21:51     1:07:51
1516  Angela Valadez         F3039      178/186   21:51     1:07:51
1517  Todd Monnie            M5059        68/71   21:58     1:08:15
1518  Harvey Bendana         M3039      109/112   22:04     1:08:31
1519  Cyndi Monnie           F5059      119/121   22:06     1:08:40
1520  Emelia Carmel          F1619        59/60   22:10     1:08:51
1521  David Oder             M5059        69/71   22:10     1:08:52
1522  Alissa Brambilla       F3039      179/186   22:11     1:08:55
1523  Laura Zaugg            F3039      180/186   22:13     1:09:00
1524  Natalie McKinnis       F3039      181/186   22:15     1:09:07
1525  Janet Schukar          F6069        54/55   22:31     1:09:57
1526  Richard Slanina        M4049      105/107   22:32     1:09:59
1527  Mina Shin              F3039      182/186   22:34     1:10:05
1528  Jessica Bender         F3039      183/186   22:35     1:10:09
1529  Jesse Bender           M3039      110/112   22:35     1:10:10
1530  Marizell Mesnier       F3039      184/186   22:38     1:10:17
1531  Daniel Erickson        M3039      111/112   22:49     1:10:51
1532  Erica Erickson         F3039      185/186   22:50     1:10:55
1533  Michael Ann Whitehead  F4049      192/193   23:04     1:11:40
1534  Rhiannon Whitehead     F1619        60/60   23:04     1:11:40
1535  Shwetak Patel          M3039      112/112   23:06     1:11:45
1536  David Roderick         M5059        70/71   23:22     1:12:35
1537  Darren Hoffman         M4049      106/107   23:24     1:12:43
1538  Emily Hoffman          F3039      186/186   23:27     1:12:50
1539  Michael Tronson        M2029      140/140   23:32     1:13:07
1540  David Tronson          M5059        71/71   23:32     1:13:07
1541  Melanie Tronson        F5059      120/121   23:33     1:13:08
1542  Jeffrey Vogan          M6069        46/46   23:34     1:13:12
1543  Kimberly Hensel        F2029      251/253   23:35     1:13:17
1544  Nicole Hall            F2029      252/253   23:36     1:13:17
1545  Gay Newton             F7096          4/5   23:57     1:14:25
1546  Patricia Doyle         F????          8/8   23:59     1:14:29
1547  Bridget Savage         F2029      253/253   24:06     1:14:51
1548  Laurie Medill          F6069        55/55   24:06     1:14:51
1549  Judy Trentham          F7096          5/5   26:05     1:21:00
1550  Gwen Trentham          F4049      193/193   26:05     1:21:00
1551  Vicki Allen            F5059      121/121   26:56     1:23:40
1552  Zev Handel             M4049      107/107   28:35     1:28:47
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